Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN L01542KA1995PLCO19046 prefill Company/Bank Name  [SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) 27-SEP-2016
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 3516325.00) Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00)
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00)
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00)
sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] Validate Clear
Proposed Date of
Investor irst | Investor Middle | _Investor Last tast Address Country state District Pin Code Folio Number DP ld-Client ld- Investment Type Amount transfer to IEPF
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred
(DD-MON-YYYY)
CHOUGLA SHIVANAND APPASAHEB APPASAHEB KAMBARGANAVI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 | PSRS0004694 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SANGLIKAR HANMANTHRAO | KRISHNAJI KRISHNAJI PT: KAVALGERI CHANDARMATTI DH| INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 | PSRS0005575 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
DESHANNAVAR | MADIWALAPPA | BASAVANEPPA |BASAVANEPPA NARENDRA DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 | PSRS0008243 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
YELLUR BALAPPA KUBERAPPA KUBERAPPA PT: ARAVATAGI KOGILGERI DHARW,| INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 | PSRS0010148 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
CHINCHORE GIRISH SHANKARAO SHANKAR RAO MARATHA COLONY SHIVAPPA CHA\| INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 | PSRS0090513 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SANGOLLI SHANTA GANGADHAR GANGADHAR S G SANGOLLI M H B COLONY 16 HU|INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 | PSRS0000270 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
DEVALAPUR IRAPPA GYANAPPA GYANAPPA VEERABHADRESHWAR ONI, GARAG [INDIA KARNATAKA 581105 | PSRS0004122 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATIL CHANNABASANA|LIGANAGOWDA |LIGANAGOWDA GARAG DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA 581105 | PSRS0004342 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MAHADEVAPPA |RUDRAPPA GUDAKATTI NA AT & POST KALLUR TQ & DIST DHAR|INDIA KARNATAKA |RANEEENNUR 581206 | PSRS0090483 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATTANSHETTI [ MALLIKARJUN RUDRAPPA RUDRAPPA 706/2, KARNATAKA CHOWK, RAVIW|INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 | PSRS0000947 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
'WANDKAR PANDHARINATH | GUNDURAO GUNDURAO P G WANDKAR, BADAKAL GALLI, BEL| INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 | PSRS0002285 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
GALABI SHIVANAND BHIMAPPA BHIMAPPA SANKONATTI ATHANI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 | PSRS0008819 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
KIRENNAVAR SHIVALINGAPPA |RAMAPPA RAMAPPA BALAWAD ATHANI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 | PSRS0009041 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
RITTI BASAPPA BHIMAPPA BHIMAPPA ‘OCC AGRICULTURE R/O GULGUNDI |INDIA KARNATAKA NAGRUND 582203 | PSRS0011010 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SAITH FIROZ NURUDDIN NURUDDIN RACE COURCE DOUBLE ROAD, BELG| INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590001 | PSRS0011240 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50000.00|02-DEC-2017
SIDDAGANGAMN| K R DR M KSWAMY PRAKRUTI PLOT NO 504 SECTOR 3 S|INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 591016 | PSRS0089882 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20000.00|02-DEC-2017
LAKKANGOUDA |VEERBHADRAPPA| P P NEGINHAL BAILHONGAL BELGAUM | INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0000160 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
LOKUR VENKANNA AMBANNA AMBANNA V A LOKUR UDAKERI BAILHONGAL B INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0000164 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SIDDANNAVAR | SHIVAPPA IRAPPA IRAPPA BELWADI BAILHONGAL BELGAUM | INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0001435 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20000.00|02-DEC-2017
PATIL PAR \TAGOUD| DODD; DODD: OUDA ASUNDI BAILHONGAL BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0002706 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
ADLIMATH VISHWANATHSW| GURUCHARANM|| GURUCHARANMURTISWAMY TIGADI BAILHONGAL BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0002869 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATIL MALLANGOUD _[MELGIRIGOUD | MELGIRIGOUD PT: AMTUR BEVINKOP BAILHONGAL| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0002981 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATIL BABAGOUDA MALLANGOUDA | MALLANGOUDA PT: AMTUR BEVINKOP BAILHONGAL| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0002982 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
DASANKOPP NINGAPPA GHATIGEPPA GHATIGEPPA HIRENANDIHALLI BAILHONGAL BEL(| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0003134 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
KOLEKAR KUSUMAVATI MAHADEVAPPA | MAHADEVAPPA PATIL GALLI, BAILHONGAL BELGAUN| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0003284 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATIL KENCHANGOUDA| GANGADHAR GANGADHAR C/0.SHRI KALMESHWAR COMPOSIT| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0003552 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MALANNAVAR | BASAPPA CHANNABASAPP/| CHANNABASAPPA 'WATER TANK ROAD, NESARGI BAILF|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0003709 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATIL BASAVARAJ SIDDANAGOUDA | SIDDANAGOUDA KADARVALLI BAILHONGAL BELGAUP| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0005542 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MUTAGI RAJENDRA ANAND ANAND KITTUR BAILHONGAL BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0009779 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20000.00|02-DEC-2017
YAKKUNDI SHIVAPPA NEELAPPA NEELAPPA POST: VAKKUND KORIKOPPA BAILH(| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0009785 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20000.00|02-DEC-2017
HALEMANI SUBHADAR NINGAPPA NINGAPPA TIGADOLLI BAILHONGAL BELGAUM |INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0010951 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
GUDDADMATH | RUDRAYYA VEERAYYA VEERAYYA BAILHONGAL BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0010956 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
BADIGER SHRISHAIL VITTAL VITTAL C/O SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD., M INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591117 | PSRS0011250 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
BARIGIDAD SANGEETA RAJENDRA RAJENDRA C/O UDAY V YAKKUNDI PLOT NO 23 [ INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0000371 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
KONNOOR BASAVESHWAR | CHANMALLAPPA | CHANMALLAPPA NILGANGA, 627 JUNI PETH, RAMDU| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0000890 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATIL SHIVANGAUDA | GOVINDGAUDA |GOVINDGAUDA PT: SUREBHAN HAMPIHOLLI RAMD| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0001027 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SIRKAZI MAHOMMADHA{ ZIAWDDIN ZIAWDDIN HALE TORGAL RAMDURG BELGAUN| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0001032 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
VADEKANNAVAR | MARUTI SHIDDAPPA SHIDDAPPA CHUNCHNOOR RAMDURG BELGAUI[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0006186 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
HALLI VENKANNA BASAPPA BASAPPA PT: NARASAPUR NARSAPUR RAMDL| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0010133 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
NARAGUND DUNDAPPA MARIYAPPA MARIYAPPA MULLUR RAMDURG BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0010917 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
HADIMANI CHANNAPPA SOMAPPA SOMAPPA SHRI. CHAMNAPPA SOMAPPA HADI [ INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0001175 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SANGOLLI BALAPPA VEERAPPA VEERAPPA HOSUR(S) SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0002120 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
PATIL RUDRAGOUD SHANKARGOUD |SHANKARGOUD MANOLI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0002572 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SAVANUR GURAPPA PRABHAPPA PRABHAPPA H.NO. 648, PRABHUNAVAR ONI, SA(| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0003900 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
NARAGUND SAROJINI LAKSHMAN LAKSHMAN CHULAKI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0004005 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MEESHI SHANKRAPPA GANGAPPA GANGAPPA KADABI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0005643 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SADARE EKANATH BABURAO BABURAO C/O P.S.MIRAJKAR MANOLI SAUND/{ INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0008665 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
BARIGIDAD ALLABAKSH KAMALSAB KAMALSAB YAKKUNDI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM _ |INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0008808 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
YARADDI BASAPPA DODDAFAKIRAPP| DODDAFAKIRAPPA PT: TALLUR JEEVAPUR SAUNDATT! E| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0008891 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50000.00|02-DEC-2017
PATIL PRABHA RAVINDRA RAVINDRA C/O:R D PATIL SHREE RENUKA SUGA|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0009917 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20000.00|02-DEC-2017
PATIL RAVINDRA DHARMAGOUDA | DHARMAGOUDA C/O:SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD M/INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0009918 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MATTIKOPP DODDASOMAPPA MALLAPPA MALLAPPA HOSUR(S) SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0010057 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
KALAL MANJUNATH SABANNA SABANNA PT:MURGOD MURGOD SAUNDATTI | INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0010203 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
JADHAV SIDDAPPA YALLAPPA YALLAPPA ARATAGAL SAUNDATTI BELGAUM _|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0010266 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
VISHWANATH RESHMI SIDRAMAPPA SIDRAMAPPA MANOLI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0010872 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00 [02-DEC-2017
ABITKAR SANJAY BIKAJI BIKAJI C/O:SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD,M|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0011234 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30000.00|02-DEC-2017
PATIL RAVINDRA DHARAMGOUDA | DHARAMGOUDA C/O:SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD M|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0011296 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SALGARE RAJENDRA CHANNAPPA CHANNAPPA SALGARE CHILDREN HOSPITAL, BHA[INDIA KARNATAKA CHIKODI 591201 | PSRS0009894 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
KULKARNI BALAKRISHNA HANAMANT HANAMANT GANDIGAWAD KHANAPUR BELGAUI[INDIA KARNATAKA 591302 | PSRS0005865 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MUDALAGI BASAVARAJ BALAPPA BALAPPA PT:NIRVANATTI NIRAVANATTI HUKK| INDIA KARNATAKA 591309 | PSRS0009697 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
KAMALA BALAGOUDA PATIL NA 2037 SAMSUDI GALLI TALUK HUKKE | INDIA KARNATAKA 591309 | PSRS0090502 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
GADVI NEELAVVA SHANKARAPPA | SHANKARAPPA MASAGUPPI GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA 591504 | PSRS0000492 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
ASHIROTTI NINGAPPA BHIMAPPA BHIMAPPA MASAGUPPI GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA 591504 | PSRS0000493 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
NIRWANI BASAYYA CHANNAMALLAY| CHANNAMALLAYYA) PLOT NO 2612 CTS NO 792715 OPP | INDIA KARNATAKA 590016 | PSRS0000970 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
BAGOJI FAKIRAPPA NINGAPPA NINGAPPA KHANAGAON GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA 591504 | PSRS0003411 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10000.00 [02-DEC-2017
JANMATTI SUBHASH CHANNAPPA CHANNAPPA MAMADAPUR GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA |RA\BAG 591504 | PSRS0003546 Amount for unclaimed and ur]| 10000.00 |02-DEC-2017




BHAGOJI GOURAWWA | FAKIRAPPA FAKIRAPPA KHANAGAON GOKAK BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA [rRaBAG 591504 | PSRS0003575 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NANDI MUDAKAPPA __[LAXMAPPA LAXMAPPA TALAKATNAL GOKAK BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA [raBAG 591504 | PSRS0008052 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KANKANAWADI_|BASAVARA BHIMAPPA BHIMAPPA KALLOLI(G) GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA 591504 | PSRS0010113 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
GANAPATI KEDAREPPA MANDROLI NA TQ-GOKAK DIST-BELGAUM NEAR G#|INDIA KARNATAKA 591312 | PSRS0090519 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 150.00|02-DEC-2017
BUOY RANJAN DAS NA BAGANBATI COLLEGE ROAD PO KHZ[INDIA WEST BENGAL 712138 | PSRS9500133 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 164.00|02-DEC-2017
SANIKOPPA MALLIKARJUN _ | BASAPPA BASAPPA C/O SANIKOP KRISHI UDYOG SOMAY| INDIA KARNATAKA PSRS0001060 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HABIB SURESH ANNASA ANNASA C/O. AT HABIB & CO. ONION POTAT| INDIA KARNATAKA PSRS0001315 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VUAYKUMAR __[H A A JAYANAGAR, 15T CROSS, 6TH MAIN | INDIA KARNATAKA PSRS0001344 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
GANDAPURI AMIRIAN | | ONION POTATO MERCHANT, A P M |INDIA KARNATAKA PSRS0001680 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PATEL RATANSHI DEVAJI DEVAJI SHRI MAHALAXMI TIMBER, NO. 221{INDIA KARNATAKA PSRS0002440 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
DEVANAL VEERASANGAPPA| RUDRAPPA RUDRAPPA PLOT NO. 19, VIDYANAGAR MRUTY/{INDIA KARNATAKA PSRS0006065 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JOSHI NARAYAN KRISHNAJI KRISHNAJI PT: SURASHETTIKOPPA NAGANUR K| INDIA KARNATAKA PSRS0008237 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SHINDE DATTATREYA __[DHONDIBA DHONDIBA BENACHI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0001457 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SALLAKE LAKSHMANRAO_[SHIVAJIRAQ SHIVAJIRAO KELAGERI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0002486 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MUTALIKDESAI _[RANGARAO BHIMARAO BHIMARAO WRITER GALLI, DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0003521 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HIREMATH VIMALADEVI | SHRIKANTHAYYA | SHRIKANTHAYYA SWASATI APATMENTS, NO. 32, KELC|INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0004487 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KAVALI SHIDRAMAPPA | NEELAPPA NEELAPPA KAVALGERI DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0005233 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ABBAR SHRISHAIL BALAPPA BALAPPA TADAKOD DHARWAD INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0007434 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JIDDIMANI RAMARAYA FAKEERAPPA __|FAKEERAPPA MUTTALAMURI HALIYAL DHARWAD| INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0008544 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MONI ISHWARAPPA _ [CHANNAPPA __[CHANNAPPA NAGANUR KALGHATAGI DHARWAD | INDIA KARNATAKA 580001 | PSRS0008714 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
CHIKKAMATH | BASAYYA RACHAYYA RACHAYYA B R CHIKKAMATH AKKIHOND HUBLI|INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 | PSRS0000064 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PALATANKAR __[VUAY ANAND ANAND C/O V A PALATANKAR AKKIHOND HI[INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 | PSRS0000224 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HABIB MOHAN ANNASA ANNASA C/O. AT HABIB & CO. COMMISSION| INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 | PSRS0001314 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SAUNSHI SHAMBULINGAPH GADGEPPA GADGEPPA ONION MERCHANT, A P M C MARKE|INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 | PSRS0001320 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KADAM DAYANAND PRALHAD PRALHAD RENUKA KRUPA, MARATHA GALLI, H INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 | PSRS0002508 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
TILAGANJI SIDDAPPA FAKEERAPPA __|FAKEERAPPA SHOP NO. B-9, APMC YARD, AMARG]| INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 | PSRS0004003 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
GALAPPANAVAR | KENCAHPPA BIMAPPA BIMAPPA VASAN NARAGUND GADAG INDIA KARNATAKA 582101 | PSRS0010799 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 5000.0002-DEC-2017
BALIKAHI SANRUDRAPPA |CHANNAPPA _|CHANNAPPA SOMWAR PETH, KITTUR KITTUR BAI|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0000978 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
BIKKANNAVAR _[JAGADISH SOMSEKHAR | SOMSEKHAR SOMWAR PETH KITTUR BAILHONGA| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0001064 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KYATANNAVAR [ DHARANENDRA |GUNDAPPA GUNDAPPA TIGADOLLI BAILHONGAL BELGAUM |INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0003075 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
BANIMATH MAHANTESH __[SHIVAPUTRAYYA [ SHIVAPUTRAYYA TIGADOLLI BAILHONGAL BELGAUM |INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0003124 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HAVANNAVAR _[NINGAPPA YALLAPPA| YALLAPPA| GURUWAR PETH, PT: KITTUR KITTUH INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0003896 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MOMIN MAHAMADWASE| MAHABUBSUBAN MAHABUBSUBANI KITTUR BAILHONGAL BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0004638 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PUJERI PARSHURAM | YALLAPPA YALLAPPA| PT: UGARKHOD DEMATTI BAILHON([ INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0004710 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HADIMANI RUDRAPPA MALLAPPA MALLAPPA PT: UGARKHOD DEMATTI BAILHON([ INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0004711 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HIREMATH SHANKRAIAH | BHIKSAYYA BHIKSAYYA UGARKHOD BAILHONGAL BELGAUN|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0004932 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
WADYAR FAKIRAPPA BASALINGAPPA | BASALINGAPPA C/05.C.PATIL, TURAMARI BAILHON{INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0005219 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JAYAKKANAVAR | TAVANAPPA KALLAPPA KALLAPPA C/O TAVANAPPA KALLAPPA JAYAKK| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0007198 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MARADI CHANAVVA SHIVAPUTRAPPA | SHIVAPUTRAPPA KADARVALLI BAILHONGAL BELGAUN INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0007352 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MAJGAVI ASHOK PADMAPPA PADMAPPA TIGADOLLI BAILHONGAL BELGAUM |INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0007681 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
DHARWAD SHIDAPPA VIRPAKSHAPPA | VIRPAKSHAPPA SOMWAR PETH, CHANNAMMA KITT|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0009665 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KAMAT BASVANEPPA __[DHULAPPA DHULAPPA POST BHAVIHAL YARGOP BAILHONC|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591102 | PSRS0009747 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
AMBANNA B YALIGAR BHUPALAPPA TALKIES ROAD MANOLI SAUNDATTI | INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591117 | PSRS0089966 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 30000.00 [02-DEC-2017
SULEKAR KALAL KRISHNAJIMAHAI| KRISHNAJI KATKOL RAMDURG BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0001298 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SANKANGOUDAR| PARIPURN RAMANAGOUDA | RAMANAGOUDA KATKOL RAMDURG BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591123 | PSRS0004361 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HANMANTGAD _[ANIL NARSINHARAO | NARSINHARAQ SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0000413 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PATIL BASANGOUDA _|PARASANGOUDA| PARASANGOUDA UGARAGOL SAUNDATTI BELGAUM _[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0002090 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 60000.00 [02-DEC-2017
HALAPPANAVAR [MALLIKARJUN [ KENCHAPPA KENCHAPPA GORAGUDDI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM | INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0002703 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
YARAGANAVI | SOMALINGAPPA |SHIVAPPA SHIVAPPA| MADAMGERI SAUNDATTI BELGAUN| INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0003149 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MUKKANNAVAR [SHIVAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA |SHIVALINGAPPA KADABI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0003237 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KULKARNI KRISHNAJ HANAMANTARA( HANAMANTARAQ NEAR RAYARMATH MANOLI SAUND|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0003846 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50000.00 [02-DEC-2017
HIREMATH MAHANTESH __[BALAYYA BALAYYA SOPPADLA SAUNDATTI BELGAUM _[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0004829 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VATNAL MAHAMEDALI | HAFEEZDILAVARS| HAFEEZ MANOLI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0006070 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NAIKAR MALLANAIK TIPPANAIK TIPPANAIK PT: TALLUR JALIKATTI(S) SAUNDATT | INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0006144 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JAMBAGI MUDAKAPPA | DODDASIDDAPPA| DODDASIDDAPPA TEGGIHAL SAUNDATTI BELGAUM _|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0006241 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
CHOPADE TIPPANNA HANUMANTAPP# HANUMANTAPPA TEGGIHAL SAUNDATTI BELGAUM _|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0006251 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KOTRANNAVAR _|LAXMAN BHIMAPPA BHIMAPPA KADABI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0006419 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HUDED SHIDDAPPA SHIVARAYAPPA | SHIVARAYAPPA PT:KADABI GORAGUDDI SAUNDATT [ INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0006462 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 30000.00 [02-DEC-2017
YARADDI RUKMINI KRISHNAPPA [ KRISHNAPPA YARGATTI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM _|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0007775 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NAIKAR FAKIRANAIK BHIMANAIK BHIMANAIK PT: BHANDARHALLI HALLUR SAUND|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0008404 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 30000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MATAGI MAHANTESH __[SOMAPPA SOMAPPA MALLUR SAUNDATTI BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0008442 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
INDI BABURAO SHIVARAYAPPA | SHIVARAYAPPA KADABI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0008880 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 30000.00 [02-DEC-2017
YARADDI NINGAPPA DODDAFAKIRAPP| DODDAFAKIRAPPA PT: TALLUR JEEVAPUR SAUNDATTI E[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0008889 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
YALIGAR BHUPALAPPA [ BHIMARAYAPPA |BHIMARAYAPPA MANOLI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0009926 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MUNAVALLI DIWANASAB __[DILAWARSAB | DILAWARSAB JACKBAL SAUNDATTI BELGAUM __|INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0010906 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 5000.0002-DEC-2017
HANASHI RAMCHANDRA _|VENKAPPA VENKAPPA HOOLI SAUNDATTI BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA BAILHONGAL 591126 | PSRS0011082 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 5000.0002-DEC-2017
PATIL PARISH YALLANGOUD _ | YALLANGOUD GANDIGAWAD KHANAPUR BELGAU/| INDIA KARNATAKA ATHNI 591302 | PSRS0003032 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
DEVLATTI SADEPPA YALLAPPA| YALLAPPA| GANDIGAWAD KHANAPUR BELGAU/| INDIA KARNATAKA ATHNI 591302 | PSRS0005335 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KOUJALAGI YALLAPPA| LAXMAN LAXMAN TALAKATNAL GOKAK BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA RAIBAG 591504 | PSRS0001480 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ADIBATTI MALLAPPA HANAMANTAPPA{ HANAMANTAPPA SUNADHOLI GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA RAIBAG 591504 | PSRS0007505 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
GANIGER RAVINDRA ISHWARAPPA _[ISHWARAPPA SUNADHOLI GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA RAIBAG 591504 | PSRS0008183 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
BADAGANNAVAR| MALLAPPA PANDAPPA PANDAPPA MUDALGI GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA RAIBAG 591504 | PSRS0009112 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20000.00 [02-DEC-2017
BUDNI KISTAPPA HANAMANT HANAMANT KAMALDINNI GOKAK BELGAUM __[INDIA KARNATAKA RAIBAG 591504 | PSRS0009820 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10000.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SHRIKANT NINGAPPA NEGTINAHAL __[NINGAPPA GIDHIHOXI MANOVOLLI SAVADATTI|INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM PSRS0051071 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 640.00 | 02-DEC-2017
CHINTAMANI _[s KELKAR NA XXXX INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM PSRS0065744 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 400.00{02-DEC-2017
DUSHYAT v RAVAL VIDHYASANKAR __|RAVAL PLOT NO 146 SECTOR 28 GHANDHII{ INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382028 | PSRS0070984 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 520.00 | 02-DEC-2017
AVANI SHETH SAMIR SHETH C/O CENTURION BANK CENTRAL BOJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400011 | PSRS0083599 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 520.00 | 02-DEC-2017
AVINASH KANT KUMAR BHUBNESHWAR | PRASAD D 196 2ND FLOOR SAKET NEW DELH|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 IN301143-IN301143-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 8900.0002-DEC-2017
NEETI KUMAR AVINASH KANT KUMAR D 196 2ND FLOOR SAKET NEW DELH|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 IN301143-IN301143-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2000.0002-DEC-2017
GAUTAM GOEL NA THE DHAMPUR SUGAR MILLS LTD 5 INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 IN300118-IN300118-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 15400.00 | 02-DEC-2017
DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL | LIMITED NA F-2/7 Okhla Indurstrial Area Phase | [INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110020 IN300095-IN300095-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 35000.00 [02-DEC-2017
MOHD YUNUS JAN MOHD SHAFI JAN Dhobi Mohalla Batmaloo Srinagar_[INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190009 IN302349-IN302349-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 3700.00|02-DEC-2017
SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA NA H NO 58 SITAROAD CHANDAUSI _[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202412 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2000.0002-DEC-2017
RENU GARG PRAMOD GARG 25 DWARIKA PURAM BYE PASS P S H INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282003 IN300118-IN300118-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 4000.0002-DEC-2017




SANJOY PAUL SANTOSH PAUL 107 GANGAIL ROAD PS WEST AGAR | INDIA TRIPURA AGARTHALA 799001 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 2000.0002-DEC-2017
KRISHNA DEVI NA C/O.- MILAN SAREES HATIA MORE, (| INDIA JHARKHAND DHANBAD 826001 IN302164-IN302164-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1500.00 {02-DEC-2017
JOSEPH ITTIKURY CHEERAN NA P O BOX 50730 DUBAI UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRAT|NA NA 823823 IN303245-IN303245-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5000.00|02-DEC-2017
VINCENT ™M R NA MOYALAN HOUSE THANNIKKAPADY[ INDIA KERALA |£0WAVAM IN300239-IN300239-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ALAHAM KHAN NA MOHALLA CHILMAPUR POST NEW S[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ANISH JAIN SURYA NA 8 CHANDRA LOK COLONY 101/102 [ INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE IN300214-IN300214-13 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAKESH ARORA CHAMAN LAL ARORA C 37 ATMA RAM HOUSE OPPOSITE ( INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 IN302236-IN302236-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PANKAJ KARNA NA 1 A JANPATH RABO INDIA FINANCE [ INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110001 IN300476-IN300476-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KRISHNA DEVI GUPTA NA 827 KUCHA PATI RAM DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110006 IN300118-IN300118-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MAN MOHAN SHARMA oM PARKASH 26/147, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW [[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 IN300468-IN300468-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
NARESH KUMAR RAM LAL 3/82 GROUND FLOOR SANT NIRANK| INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 IN300206-IN300206-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 805.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VINAY KUMAR LAXMI NARAIN SAH 1356, GROUND FLOOR, DR MUKHEF|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 22.00|02-DEC-2017
BRIJ BHUSHAN THAMAN SHRI JAGDISH MITTARTHAMAN H. NO. 2/ 51 NIRANKARI COLONY NINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VIBHU PRIYDARSHI OPENDRA PARSAD R 13 2ND FLOOR JANGPURA B NEAR| INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
RAJIV GROVER VINOD GROVER H NO 2/36 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DJINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 IN300476-IN300476-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
RAJINDER SABHARWAL NA HOUSE NO 90 BLOCK NO 90 1ST FLC|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 2.00|02-DEC-2017
HARPREET KAUR NA 240 HIMGIRI APPTS J BLOCK VIKAS F|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 55.00|02-DEC-2017
KAPIL KUKREJA JAGDISH CHAND KUKREJA KESTONE IMS PVT LTD 1 KRISHNA V| INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC-2017
SUSHMA CHIRIMAR NA C/O M/S RAIPUSHP UDYOG B-153 [|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110020 IN301127-IN301127-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MUKTA MAKAR NA L7 15T FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR 3RD [ INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ANKUSH KHARBANDA oM PRAKASH KHARBANDA H NO 1295 SECTOR 9 URBAN ESTAT|INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CITY 134003 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJNEESH GABA TILAK RAJ GABA 548 SECTOR 4 RK PURAM NEW DE|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110025 IN300513-IN300513-13 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
TAJINDER SINGH DUTTA SURJEET SINGH B - 143 SHIVAJI VIHAR NEW DELHI_[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 IN300940-IN300940-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 4.00|02-DEC-2017
VINOD SETHI NA A 23 NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PH INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 140.00|02-DEC-2017
INESH THAKUR NA F 119 NARAINA VIHAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110028 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 3.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAVIN KUMAR NA 42 A/C BASEMENT STREET NO 1 KR|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110029 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 145.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHAN CHAND NA 182/B COLONY SULTANPUR MEHRAINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110030 IN300513-IN300513-13 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 1.00{02-DEC-2017
MAHESH UPADHYAY SHRI RAM KUMARUPADHYAY 572 CHANDER LOK STREET NO 4 M#|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110032 IN300118-IN300118-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
DILEEP KUMAR HAR LAL SINGH C 196 HOSIERY COMPLEX PHASE Il E|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201305 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA NA 1/2105 STREET NO 20 EAST RAM N/{INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110032 IN302902-IN302902-45| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 37.00|02-DEC-2017
MUKESH KUMAR ASHARFI DAS 32/12 BLOCK 32 GALI NO 8 BHIKANV|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110032 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00|02-DEC-2017
MANISH PUNWANI HARISH CHANDER PUNWANI 75 SHARADA NIKETAN PITAMPURA |INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110034 IN300513-IN300513-13 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 1.00{02-DEC-2017
DHARMENDER _|KUMAR RAM SUMER B 13 GUPTA GENL STORE RANA PAR|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110042 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 58.00|02-DEC-2017
BUENDER SINGH DHARAM SINGH H.NO.7, B-BLOCK WEST GOPAL NAG|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110043 IN302365-IN302365-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJ KISHORE MADHU SUDAN PRASAD 41A N BLOCK GOPAL NAGAR EXTN P INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110043 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
VIAY SINGH NA HOUSE NO- 438 JATAV MOHALLA T INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 IN300966-IN300966-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 225.00|02-DEC-2017
CHANDRA BHAN NA OLD 70 A NEW F 416/22 MOLAR BA|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110044 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 6.00|02-DEC-2017
SHAMBHU NATH MAURYA SH RAMDHARIMAURYA RZ- D- 3/100 Gali No.- 9 Mahavir En|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 IN300861-IN300861-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SARITA BHARGAVA NA C/O PRASHANT BHARGAVA A - 301, | INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 IN300206-IN300206-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
GAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH JANAK DHARI SINGH SMIQ NO 402/3 VAYU VIHAR PO AD/| INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144102 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 125.00|02-DEC-2017
DHANANJAY __[VASANTRAO __[DIXIT NA B 107 NANDA DEVI SOCIETY PLOT N|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 IN302902-IN302902-41| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
UTTAM KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KARAN SHARMA RZ 502/8 STREET NO 17/C PALAM C|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110045 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 15.00 |02-DEC-2017
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA NA RZ/263 SHIVPURI SAGARPUR WEST [INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110046 IN300513-IN300513-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA RICHHPAL SHARMA 1571 NANGAL RAYA DELHI CANTT D[ INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110046 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SANJEEV. BEDEKAR SHYAM BEDEKAR M 78 BARSATI FLOOR BETWEEN M- [INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00 {02-DEC-2017
KAVITA NA B 6/7 BLOCK B KRISHNA NAGAR DEL|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110051 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RINKY JAIN SURESH CHAND JAIN B 3 KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110051 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
PAWAN KUMAR NA A 114 ABLOCK GULAB BAGH NAWA| INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 130.00|02-DEC-2017
NAVNEET JAIN NARESH JAIN M 90 N BLOCK UTTAM NAGAR DELI{INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 IN302902-IN302902-43| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 70.00|02-DEC-2017
AKSHAY KUMAR SINGHCHAUHAN [R P SCHAUHAN G 12 AVISHWAS PARK EXTN NEW [[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110059 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
BIRA RAM KUNDAL SH MANGAT RAM 51 LANE GREATER LAILASH KALUCH|INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _|JAMMU 180010 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
YASH PAUL NA YASH PAUL 5/0 SH. SANGARA RAV|INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _|JAMMU 184121 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 135.00|02-DEC-2017
ARSHID AHMED WADA MOHAMMAD SHAFI WADA CHINKRAL MOHALLA HABBA KADAL|INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190001 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHD SHABIR BANDAY NA GURPORA NAIDYAR RAINAWARI SRI|INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190003 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 70.00|02-DEC-2017
GHULAM MOHAMMAD __[BHAT NA IQBAL COLONY SONAWAR SRINAGA|INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190004 IN302349-IN302349-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
SAHIL MEHRA PAWAN KUMAR MEHRA RAMMUNSHI BAGH SHIVPORA SRIN|INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190004 IN300513-IN300513-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 350.00 |02-DEC-2017
NOHAMMAD __[AYUB AHANGAR MOHAMMAD SULTAN AHANGAR KURSU RAJBAGH C/O SPCB SGR SRII{ INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190008 IN300513-IN300513-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00 {02-DEC-2017
MOHD RAYEES MIR MOHD YOUSUF MIR Lachman Pora Batamaloo Srinagar kINDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190009 IN302349-IN302349-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
G N AHENGAR HABIBULLAH AHENGAR H No 794 S D A Colony Bemina Srina| INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190010 IN302349-IN302349-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00 {02-DEC-2017
NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH GHULAM AHMAD SHEIKH Rampora Chattabal Srinagar Kashm | INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190010 IN302349-IN302349-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
ABDUL NAYEEM KHAN MR BARKAT AUKHAN Sir Syed Avenue Near bridge Peer B INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190014 IN302349-IN302349-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
NISAR AHMED KHANDAY GULAM MOHD KHANDAY C/O, AHMED HOSPITAL, GULSHAN M INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| SRINAGAR 190015 IN302105-IN302105-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
FIRDOUS AHMAD SHEIKH NA Khrew Pulwama_Kashmir INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR | PANDRETHAN 191103 IN302349-IN302349-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
RAVI KUMAR SINGH NA URI POWER STATION NHPC LTD GIN|INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR _| BARAMULLA| 193122 IN300394-IN300394-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
SHITAL PRASAD JAIN NA 506, KAMLA NAGAR,G.T. ROAD, NE/| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN302365-IN302365-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SONALI MUKHOPADHYAY PRABIR KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY FLAT NO-612, BLOCK-II EXPRESS GAI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NARENDER SINGH NA C/1306, Nandgram _Ghaziabad __|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN302814-IN302814-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJENDRA SHARMA NA 1557/2 SOUTHSIDE G T NAGAR AMI{INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
ANIL GARG KISHAN SWAROOP GARG C/O SHRI Y K GARG G-2 HOUSE NO.{ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
VIAY KUMAR YADAV ALAKH NARAYAN YADAV H NO 908M STRT SHIPRASUNCITY V[ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 IN300513-IN300513-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 1200.00{02-DEC-2017
NEERAJ JASWAL NA 707 GAUR HEIGHTS VASSHALI SEC 4| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RATNAKER PANDEY NA 101 SEC 7 RAMPRASTHA GREEN VAI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ANITA MISHRA SHRIRAM NAGAR 4/30/605 VAISHALI MAHAGUN VILA| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 IN300214-IN300214-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
VINITA MAHTO AMRENDRA KUMAR B 1/501 KRISHNA APRA GARDENS O INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 IN301557-IN301557-21| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 80.00|02-DEC-2017
KUMAR K R PILLAI SB 54 SHAUFIYA APARTMENT ABHA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 IN302902-IN302902-41| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
HARI BABU KHANDELWAL _[JAGAN NATH PRASAD FLAT NO-301,BLOCK NO.2 EAST ENC|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201010 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NARAYAN DAS KHATRI DUNGAR DAS KHATRI BEHIND ABHISHEK FASHION HOUSE | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201204 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
ASHISH AGARWAL GOPAL KRISHNA AGARWAL D-72, Sector 55 Noida Dist Gautam [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 IN302236-IN302236-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00 {02-DEC-2017
RATIN ASTHANA RAKESH MOHAN ASTHANA 1346 SAGAR PARK AMRUT NAGAR C[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400086 IN300513-IN300513-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 8.00|02-DEC-2017
ANIL KUMAR TALWAR NA D 37 SEC 52 NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VIBHAKAR RANJAN NA HNO 117 BLOCK | SECTOR 22_NOIL[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 IN300214-IN300214-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
JAGDISH KUMAR GUPTA ™M c GUPTA H NO 1001 A THE CITIZEN WELFARE [INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN302679-IN302679-32 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 40.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJIV KUMAR MAHESH NARESH CHAND MAHESH B 303 ELDECO APPARTMENTS PLOT [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
ASHOK KUMAR BHASIN CHUNI LAL BHASIN E 26 SECTOR 30 GAUTAM BUDH NA[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 600.00 | 02-DEC-2017




VINOD RAJ NA 2 FLOOR TOWER 1 LOGIX CYBER PA[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201303 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and uf] 76.00]02-DEC-2017
VIPUL SINGH LODHI VUAY SINGH VERMA 3B GANPATI ENCLAVE ROORKEE RO|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250001 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 120.00]02-DEC-2017
BIPIN BANDHU MALHAN s ™ MALHAN 111, GHARONDA SOCIETY GH-06 SE|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201308 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
JASKIRAT SINGH AMARIT SINGH DULLET DULLET T-6, TOP FLOOR ELDECO RE[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201308 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 2.0002-DEC-2017
SHASHI KANT MAHESHWARI | VIAY KUMAR MAHESHWARI 17/88, PIR WALI GALIJA| GANJ ALIG|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202001 IN301766-IN301766-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA 3/124 EKTA LANE RAMIGHAT ROAD [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202001 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00[02-DEC-2017
NUTAN UPADHYAY BASU DEV UPADHYAY 8/87 SHIVPURI ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202001 IN301774-IN301774-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
MASOOMA | KHATOON SYED ZAHOOR HAIDERZAIDI 3/5 AMIR NISHA ALIGARH_UTTAR PI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202002 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
FIROZ AHMAD NA AHMAD LODGE NAGLA ROAD DODH{INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202002 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
USMAN AHMAD SIRAJ AHMAD H NO 181 JARAI GATE CHANDAUSI 1| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202412 IN301774-IN301774-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
NEETA AN NA 1 23 NYAYA NILAY KALA AAAM BULJ|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHAR 203001 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
MEENAXI GOEL NANAK CHAND GOEL H NO 22 SARAI CHAUDHRIYAN BEHI|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BULANDSHAHAR 203001 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 180.0002-DEC-2017
VINAY GOPAL AGRAWAL VINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL PIPAL GALI NAYA GANJ HATHRAS _|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HATHRAS 204101 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00{02-DEC-2017
RAJEEV KUMAR LAL SH GOPALDASSLAL 202 PUNJABI COLONY STREET NO - |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MAINPURI 205001 IN300556-IN300556-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAJ BALI SINGH MAHESH PRASAD SINGH BETWEEN MURKATTI MAI AND INDUINDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221106 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.0002-DEC-2017
SHASHI KANT MANUAIN NA 5/0 YATENDRA NATH AGRA ROAD N INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH 207001 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 47.00]02-DEC 2017
SURAJ PRAKASH TEWANI LATE PURSY MALTEWANI 24/36 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW [INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 IN300394-IN300394-15 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
SUNIL KUMAR MALVIYA ) P MALVIYA BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATIO|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110061 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
NIRAJ KUMAR SRI SARYUG PRASAD B-20, RBI OFFICERS QUARTERS, LOH|INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800020 IN302269-IN302269-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
NARENDER MOHAN AGRAWAL el PAL AGRAWAL 114 GALINO 5 BLOCK D SANGAM VI[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110062 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 70.00]02-DEC2017
RIDHI KHURANA NA A-2, FLAT NO 204, DDA LIG FLATS, || INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN302269-IN302269-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 70.00]02-DEC2017
1AYA HAIN NA B4/75 PASCIM VIHAR_NEW DELHI_|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
R SHIVA KUMAR RAMAYA RANGA SWAMY £ 82 DTC COLONY HARI NAGAR NEV[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110064 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 32.00]02-DEC 2017
ANAND BHARDWA) NA 7C 2ND FLOOR FRIENDS COLONY W/ INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
SABITA RAMCHANDANI HARI HARAN RAMCHANDANI C-83 E.0.K_DELHI DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
AIAY SINGH NA FLAT NO 275, POCKET 13 PHASE | DI[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110075 IN302236-IN302236-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
SURESH K SURI NA FLAT NO A 75 PLOT NO 6 SECTOR 22| INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110075 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00| 02-DEC-2017
VUAY KUMAR PARDES! RAM FLAT NO-5 5TH FLOOR SHIVALIKA A[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110075 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SATHEESH NAIR NA FLAT NO 517 2ND FLOOR DDA JANTINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110075 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAIV PURI VINOD CHAND PURI OMQ 138/4 AIR FORCE STN RAJOKR|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110038 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
KAMLESH GOVAL NA 1-5/49 SECTOR - 16 ROHINI DELHI_|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN300206-IN300206-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
VISHAL SHARMA CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA HOUSE NO-23, 15T FLOOR, POCKET-[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN302269-IN302269-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
MADHU CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN B 21 AHINSA VIHAR SECTOR 9 ROHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN301055-IN301055-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
ANJANA ARORA RAKESH ARORA POCKET D 15 FLAT NO 41 SEC 07 RO|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN302236-IN302236-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
RAM CHANDER BANSAL NA C9/124 G/F Sector 7 Rohini Delhi |INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 IN302871-IN302871-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
NEERAJ NARANG JAGDISH NARANG B-101 PLOT NO-5 SHAKTI APTS ROH|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110085 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00{02-DEC-2017
SHAJI JACOB NA 20-A POCKET-3 MAYUR VIHAR PHAS[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 IN302092-IN302092-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
MADHU PAL NA B 34 GYANDEEP APTS MAYUR VIHAI[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110091 IN300214-IN300214-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
ARVIND PASRICHA SHER BAHADUR PASRICHA G 38 PREET VIHAR_DELHIDELHI__|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
RAHUL KUMAR SINHA RATAN KUMAR SINHA | 4A 15T FLOOR GADWALI MOHALLA[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC2017
NUTAN SETH HARISH KUMAR PURI 195 MADHUVAN | P EXTN_DELHI DE[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
KUMAR SATYAM NA WB 13 G/FLOOR GANESH NAGAR 21[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
SHAKUNTALA | DEVI SONTHALIA __|NA B 153 GALI NO 7 BLOCK B HARDEV F[INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110093 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 64.00[02-DEC-2017
AIAY PAL SINGH NA PART H 58 WEST JYOTI NAGAR SHAI|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110093 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
SHOAIB AHMED sibDiQ! MOHAMMED AHMED SibDiQ! UNITY APPARTMENT D 66 FIRST FLO|INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110025 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
RAKESH CHAND GUPTA NA A- 1122, Gharoli Block - A Dairy Far | INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110096 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
KAVITA MITTAL NA 11 B SFS FLATS POCKET C PHASE Il | INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110096 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SUBHASH CHANDRA RAJAK s N RAJAK 501 NAMBARI OFFICERS COLONY M[INDIA ASSAM GAUHATI IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
NEERA GUPTA NA W/O PRAVIN KUMAR GUPTA OPP V[ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH |BAREILLY 243201 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 145.00]02-DEC-2017
SUBRATA DAS NA 167 MILITARY HOSPITAL PATHANKC| INDIA DELHI [NEw DELHI IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 90.00]02-DEC2017
OMPRAKASH SANTRAM HOUSE NO.1039/6 B BLOCK SANJAY|INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121001 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC2017
PARAG AGGARWAL NA H NO 1698 SECTOR 55 BALLABGARH|INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121004 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC2017
UMESH RAJ KHOSLA K K KHOSLA F 402 ADITYA MEGA CITY VAIBHAV I INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201014 IN302679-IN302679-3( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
DINESH TIWARI KEDAR NATH TIWARI HOUSE NO DE 503 WARD NO 5 AGG|INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121106 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
SWATI s TEWARI NA B/151 BELVEDERE TOWER DLF PHAJINDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN302236-IN302236-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
SHARAD AN HUF NA 403, TOWER 2, TGHE CLOSE NORTH|INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN300214-IN300214-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 800.00|02-DEC2017
VIKAS KUMAR SUBHASH PRASAD SINGH L 29/2 DLF CITY PHASE 2 GURGAON|INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
IYOTSNA BAJPAI PRAKASH NARAYAN BAJPAI £ 115 JALVAYU TOWER SEC56_GUF|INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 17.00]02-DEC2017
ALOK MITTAL s c MITTAL FLAT 2401, GH 95 GOLF LINK APTS S| INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122016 IN300476-IN300476-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SAPNA AN NA G 406 RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 15 PART |INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SUNITA AGARWAL MADHO PRASAD LOHIA H NO B - 82/1Il BELVEDERE PARK DLI[INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN302236-IN302236-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
RAKHI SONI NA H.NO. 7, LANE NO - K - 14, DLF PHAS[INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN302269-IN302269-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 340.00|02-DEC-2017
SNEHA GOENKA ARUN GOENKA K7/31 SECOND FLOOR DLF CITY PHA[INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN300513-IN300513-11] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
SANTOSH KUMAR GHOSAL NA G 320 SECTOR 57 SUSHANTLOK II_C[INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 70.00[02-DEC-2017
VUAY KUMAR ARORA MADAN LAL ARORA N 95 DLF PH II_GURGAON HARYAN|INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN300214-IN300214-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 8.00]02-DEC-2017
JAIDEV RAJAK RAIDEO RAJAK ACCENTURE INDIA PVT LTD 3RD FLC|INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
RAJ KUMAR GUPTA NA H.NO. 666 NADRAI GATE KASGANJ L[ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH 207123 IN302960-IN302960-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 350.00{02-DEC2017
SHAILENDRA | KUMAR GUPTA SHRI RAM GUPTA MOHALLA NATHURAM BILRAM GAT|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH 207123 IN302960-IN302960-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
SHYAM PAL SINGH NA NAGALA JOTI PO SAHORI PATIYALI E[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH 207243 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
VUAY KUMAR GUPTA MUNSHI LAL GUPTA VILL DHUMRI_ETAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAH 207248 IN301557-IN301557-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
PREM PRAKASH KHARWAR RAM NATH KHARWAR 96/5 CHUNNI GANJ KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 111.00]02-DEC-2017
KAMINI GUPTA NA D_3111/7 INDRAPRASTHA APARTN|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 IN300888-IN300888-15 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
PANKAJ ANAND SRI GL ANAND 40/02_ BLOCK - 4 GOVIND NAGAR K|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208006 IN300556-IN300556-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA NA SUDAMA KUTI 1/1-B KRISHNA NAG/INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208007 IN301055-IN301055-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
PARAM JEET SINGH L s RANGASINGH 197 NEW NO. 648 SAFIPUR | HARJIN|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208007 IN300556-IN300556-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
MUKUL KUMAR GARG R P GARG 509 V ORDNANCE FACTORY ESTATE | INDIA MADHYA PRADESH HOSHANGABAD 461122 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 460.00| 02-DEC-2017
KSHAMA TIWARI SHIV PRASAD DIXIT 5/16/A YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208011 IN300394-IN300394-17 Amount for unclaimed and u] 8.00]02-DEC-2017
VUAY KUMAR SINGH INDRA DEVA SINGH P 50/6, RAKSHA VIHAR COLONY SHY|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208013 IN301055-IN301055-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 600.00|02-DEC-2017
VIKAS GUPTA GHANSHAM DASS GUPTA 117/H-1/223 PANDU NAGAR KANP[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208005 IN301055-IN301055-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
GOVIND SINGH SHRI SOHBAT SINGH JAINARAIN VERMA ROAD NAGLADE| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH 209601 IN300556-IN300556-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 700.00|02-DEC-2017
KOUSALYA GUNA NA RECORDS THE RAJPUT REGIMENT F/[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH 209601 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
P GUNASEKARAN NA RECOERD RRC FTH PTH FATEHGARH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH 209601 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 69.00]02-DEC2017
SUNITA DEVI om PRAKASH RRC CANTT FATEHGARH ARMY SCH[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH 209601 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC2017
AMIT RASTOGI RAKESH RASTOGI FANCY GENERAL STORES NEHRU RO|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHGARH 209625 IN300888-IN300888-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00]02-DEC2017




MAYANK KUMAR SHUKLA LATE ) NSHUKLA 176 JAWAHAR NAGAR UNNAO (UP]INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 209801 IN301055-IN301055-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00[02-DEC-2017
MANOHAR SINGH ARORA TRILOK SINGH 750 ABBAS BAGH UNNAO INDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNAO 209801 IN301557-IN301557-2( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
PRASHANT AGARWAL NA MIG Il A13 ADA COLONY ADA ROAD|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANDA 210001 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 51.00]02-DEC2017
SUNITA MAURYA ARUN KUMAR MAURYA 97 B/2 ABUBAKAR PUR PRITAM NA(INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
PROTIK KUMAR GHOSH SUBODH CHANDRA GHOSH 164/A LUKERGUNJ ALLAHABAD _|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 IN302679-IN302679-3( Amount for unclaimed and u] 60.00[02-DEC-2017
NARESH CHANDRA SHARMA NA FLAT NO 5 BRI KISHORE VIHAR BEH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 IN302025-IN302025-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
ALOK KUMAR SINHA BRAJ KISHOR PRASADSINHA AF 5 PIPE LINE COLONY SUBEDARGA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 IN302902-IN302902-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
MAHESH CHANDRA LATE SHIV RAM 15 MALVIYA ROAD GEORGE TOWN|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 IN301330-IN301330-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 150.0002-DEC-2017
AlOY KUMAR CHATTERIEE _|NA 37/4 CHATHAM LINES HAWAGHAR [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 IN302679-IN302679-3( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
AIOY KUMAR CHATTERJEE __|NA 37/4 CHATHAM LINES HAWAGHAR |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.0002-DEC-2017
SAMEER AN G c AN 4 TAGORE TOWN ALLAHABAD __|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
SWAPNA RAY NA 36/9 JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU ROAD _/INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 IN303028-IN303028-5] Amount for unclaimed and u] 140.00]02-DEC-2017
MOHD NASEEM KHAN NA 192 CHAKIA_ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
REKHA JAISWAL NA 108/3C/3 PATEL NAGAR MEERAPUF|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 IN300011-IN300011-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 8.00]02-DEC-2017
R PRADIP TANDON SRI ™ PTANDON 883 / 10 A DARIYABAD NEAR DR PAI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 IN301330-IN301330-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAJ KUMAR Y NA 4INF DIV SIG REGT C/O 56 APO ALL[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 IN303028-IN303028-5] Amount for unclaimed and u] 2.00]02-DEC-2017
SUDHA CHATURVEDI DR SHREE NARAYANCHATURVEDI | 18/4 T B COLONY TELIYARGANJ ALL[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211004 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 75.00|02-DEC2017
KIRAN MALL RAM BRIKSH SINGH PARASHURAMPUR JAJOOLY MADH([INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221603 IN302902-IN302902-47 Amount for unclaimed and u] 120.00]02-DEC-2017
MANSI AGARWAL NA H NO NIG 2ND A 13 ADA COLONY N|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211008 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
RAM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA | DASHRATH LAL KUSHWAHA 12/7A UMARPUR NEEWAN SULEM [ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211011 IN301696-IN301696-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
LACHI SINGH RAJIMANI SINGH 4/2/4A, KARAILI NAYAPURVA, AL|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211016 IN302269-IN302269-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAM KUMAR SIDDHI NATH 211 CIVIL LINES NASIRPUR FATEHPU|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR UP 212601 IN301774-IN301774-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
DESH RAJ GUPTA NA IYOTI ENGG WORKS K B NAGAR FA(|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR UP 212601 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 125.00]02-DEC2017
KAVITA GUTPA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA H NO 166 KRISHNA BIHARI NAGAR I|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR UP 212601 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 135.00]02-DEC2017
PREETI RANI GUPTA ATUL KUMAR GUPTA H NO 166 KRISHNA BEHARI NAGAR [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR UP 212601 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 130.00]02-DEC2017
DILEEP KUMAR GUPTA DESH RAJ GUPTA /S IYOTI ENGG WORKS K B NAGAF|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR UP 212601 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
UPENDRA KUMAR AWASTHI SHIV SHANKER AWASTHI 985, SHADIPUR KHURDI FATEHPUR [ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FATEHPUR UP 212601 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RUPAK AGRAWAL NA H NO 6/1 C 189 AKATHAN SARNAT|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 IN301127-IN301127-1f Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
NEELAM MURARKA PURSHOTTAM | MURARKA D 38/122 MINI PLAZA HAUZ KATOR/[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00{02-DEC-2017
MooL CHAND BOTHRA KISHAN CHAND BOTHRA S 18/38 34 PATEL NAGAR CANTT V/[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 216.00|02-DEC2017
BALRAM THAKUR NA HOUSE NO.A3 DOCTOR'S COLONY P|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 IN302902-IN302902-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 150.0002-DEC-2017
NARENDRA PRASAD SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH SA18/106 108 B ASHOK NAGAR CO|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 150.0002-DEC-2017
AYA BHATIA LAXMI NARAYAN BHATIA H NO M 115 GROUND FLOOR BLOSS[INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122002 IN303028-IN303028-57 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 280.00|02-DEC-2017
SUMEET BANSAL DARSHAN PAL BANSAL SIEMENS INFORMATION SYSTEMS L|INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122015 IN300476-IN300476-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
om PRAKASH SARODE ARUN SARODE TCS PLOT NO 447 PH V UDYOG VIHZ{INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122016 IN300476-IN300476-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 110.00]02-DEC2017
RADHA RADHARAN SUBHASH CHAND SANGHI ‘GANESH COLONY OPP POOJA HOSP | INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL 123001 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
REKHA SHARMA NA PLOT NO 1670 SECTOR | HUDA NAR [ INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL 123001 IN300394-IN300394-1; Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
DINESH KUMAR NA H NO 424 WARD NO 13 BRAHMANV|INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL 123302 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00[02-DEC-2017
NIKHIL GOVAL NA House- No- 2328 Nai Basti Jeewali B| INDIA HARYANA NARNAUL 123401 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 105.00]02-DEC-2017
SHIKSHA SAT NARAIN SHARMA H.NO.166, OLD HOUSING BOARD C([INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and u] 130.00]02-DEC-2017
RAM DEVI RAM AL H NO 1159/24 JAGDEESH COLONY |[INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
KAMLESH DUA NA H NO 610/19 SHAKTI NAGAR MOTH|INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 IN302902-IN302902-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC2017
SHARDA SIDHARATH 2205 SECTOR 2/3 PART ROHTAK _|INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 124001 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
IAGBIR JASWANT SINGH H NO 556 RAMRAI JIND INDIA HARYANA SIRSA 126102 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00[02-DEC-2017
SUNITA DEVI SHARMA SHER SINGH SHARMA W/O SHER SINGH SHARMA 601SHRIINDIA GUIARAT SURAT 395007 IN302943-IN302943-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
SATISH KUMAR NA HOUSE NO- 2342 V P O BAPORA BH|INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 127026 IN300394-IN300394-17 Amount for unclaimed and u] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
GAURAV DAWAR NA 5/500, INDIRA COLONY SONIPAT Hi[INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 IN301604-IN301604-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 150.00]02-DEC-2017
RAKESH KUMAR NA ‘GLASS HARDWARE, OPP RED CROSS|INDIA HARYANA [sonEpaT 131001 IN302269-IN302269-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 91.00]02-DEC2017
PRAMOD SONI NA Rai Photo Studio Puniabi Market Ga| INDIA HARYANA [sonEpAT 131101 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
RAMESH GANDHI SHRI WAZIR CHAND HOUSE NO. 785 PREM NAGAR KARN|INDIA HARYANA 132001 IN301670-IN301670-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 5.00]02-DEC-2017
SUSHIL KUMAR SH NATHIRAM H NO - 30 FRIENDS COLONY KATHA|INDIA HARYANA 132001 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC 2017
RACHNA SUNIL GUPTA HOUSE NO 438/2 WARD Il SUBHASI[INDIA HARYANA 132001 IN302236-IN302236-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
RAVINDER SINGH VIKRAM SINGH SANDHU VPO ZARIFABAD KARNAL INDIA HARYANA 132001 IN301774-IN301774-19 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
ASHOK KUMAR HONDA RAM 91/7 RAM NAGAR KARNAL INDIA HARYANA 132001 IN301330-IN301330-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC 2017
SUNIL KUMAR SARDARI LAL QNO C1 NBAGR CAMPUS P O BOX [ INDIA HARYANA 132001 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
MOHAR SINGH CHAUHAN NA 5/0 SH. PITEMBER SINGH VPO GON|INDIA HARYANA 132052 IN301330-IN301330-2( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SUBHASH KUMAR RAMPRAVESH | SHARMA BLOCK-1 PRAYTHA SOCIETY NEHRU [INDIA MAHARASHTRA DOMBIVALI 421201 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 11.00[02-DEC2017
VIRENDRA GAUTAM NA HOUSE NO 12 AGARSAIN COLONY [INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and ] 90.00{02-DEC2017
VIVEK PRAKASH SINGH RANJIT SINGH HOUSE NO C 2556 NEW PANIPAT R INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132140 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 207.00]02-DEC-2017
TARUN GARG ANIL KUMAR GARG KISHORE HOUSE ASSANDH ROAD P[INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 125.00]02-DEC2017
SAMIRAN SARKAR ATUL KRISHNA SARKAR QTR NO D 1024 PANIPAT REFINERY |INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132140 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC 2017
BANKIM BEHARI PATI NA QTR N C 2094 PANIPAT REFINERY T¢[INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132140 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 94.00]02-DEC2017
RAJESH KUMAR JINDAL om PARKASH JINDAL HOUSE NO P 46 HAIG LINE NEAR SW[INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 IN301330-IN301330-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 36.00]02-DEC2017
ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI NA 14 SQN AIR FRAME SEC AF STN AME|INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 25.00|02-DEC-2017
RUBY SHARMA AMIT SHARMA 109 DAYAL BAGH AVMBALA CANTT /|INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00[02-DEC-2017
RAJA GOPALAN P PARTHA SARATHYR NEW NO 8 KARIKALAN STREET VOC |INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600075 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 55.00|02-DEC-2017
KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO GOURANGA CHNADRA SAHOO ELECT FLT 7 WING C/O56 APO AF ST|INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CANTT 133001 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PARIAT AN NA PLOT NO GH 21 SECTOR 20 D T PAN|INDIA HARYANA AMBALA CITY 134112 IN300214-IN300214-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 1000.00|02-DEC-2017
TARLOCHAN __|SINGH NA EKO VUE RAJINDRA ULTRA SOUND ([ INDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135001 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
KRISHAN GOPAL IAGAN NATH HOUSE NO 1270 WARD NO 2 PATRI[INDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135001 IN303028-IN303028-5( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
PARDEEP KUMAR NA 1862 CIVIL LINES JAGADHRI HARYAI|INDIA HARYANA YAMUNANAGAR 135003 IN301590-IN301590-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00{02-DEC2017
RAJESH KUMAR GARG SH INDER SINGH 40, VK MK OFFICE KAITHAL HARYAN|INDIA HARYANA 136027 IN302316-IN302316-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
TEJASVI PUNIANI NA H NO 352/20 PRATAP GATE KAITHA|INDIA HARYANA 136027 IN301774-IN301774-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
RAINI GARG NA 373 SECTOR 5 URBAN ESTATE KURU|INDIA HARYANA 136118 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
ANIU POPLI RAJESH POPLI HOUSE NO 236/16 BANK COLONY K[INDIA HARYANA 136118 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 340.00|02-DEC-2017
RAMNEEK SINGH SANNTBIR SINGH SINGH H NO.245, SECTOR 1 HUDA URBAN |[INDIA HARYANA 136135 IN301696-IN301696-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 37.00]02-DEC 2017
SYED MOHD SADIQRAZA __|NA Roza Sharif, SIRHIND INDIA PUNJAB 140406 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
MONIKA NA H NO 24 SHANTI ENCLAVE DHAKOLI[INDIA PUNJAB 140603 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
SACHIN DEWAN NA 13-A UDHAM SINGH NAGAR CIVIL LI[INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 IN300394-IN300394-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
RAKESH KAUSHAL MANGAT RAM 10 A UDHAM SINGH NAGAR_LUDHI[INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 IN300214-IN300214-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.0002-DEC-2017
sumiT SINGLA HARISHARAN SINGLA H NO 140 PHASE 7 HOUSE NO 1TO [INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160062 IN300513-IN300513-17 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
JAGMEET SINGH KULBIR SINGH 4474 ST NO 9 SHIMLA PURI LUDHIA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141003 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 4.00]02-DEC2017
UKESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA __|R K LSRIVASTAVA C27/273 8 AINDIAN PRESS COLONYINDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221002 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PRADEEP KUMAR MUNNI LAL 3/40 1/5 VISHNU VIHAR APARTMEN|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221003 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and uf] 260.00]02-DEC-2017




NIRANJAN KUMAR MISRA SYAAM BIHARI MISRA SRI RAMANAND SANSKRIT MAHAVII| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221010 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 3.00|02-DEC-2017
SURABHI DEVA BHARAT BHUSHAN DEVA VIBHUTI NIWAS BAUNATTHA KAMA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221010 IN302025-IN302025-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1150.00{02-DEC-2017
LAKSHMI NA PANDEY NA BHESKI SAIDABAD ALLAHABAD __[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221508 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ISHWAR CHANDRA NIGAM NA SUJIAMAU SADERI JAUNPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 222001 IN300394-IN300394-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 99.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAGYA SINGH RAJIV SINGH 18A, VISHWAS KHAND, GOMTINAG|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 222002 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHAMMAD _[SULTAN AU SABIR HUSSAIN VILL UTTARIZPUR POST SHAMBHUG] INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 222002 IN302902-IN302902-45| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
HARISH CHANDRA MANCHANDA _[LATE SRI HEMRAJ 262 KHIRKI ALI BEG_FAIZABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 IN300556-IN300556-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 14.00 |02-DEC-2017
BAL RAM SINGHPARIHAR | LATE RAM SINGHPARIHAR H. 8. AWADH VIHAR COLONY MODH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 IN300556-IN300556-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
MEENA MEHROTRA AIT KUMAR MEHROTRA 2/6/22 NIYAWAN ROAD KANDHARI | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVA SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 306 ARAT BHAVAN KASHMIRI MOH,| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00 |02-DEC-2017
SUSHANT KUMAR NA 3116 KAJIYANA AYDHYA FAIZABAD|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224001 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 700.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ANIL KUMAR NA VILL MARAUCHA BASKHARI AMBED | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FAIZABAD 224129 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SUSHIL KUMAR JAISWAL NA LAKHPERA BAGH COLONY (SECOND|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 225001 IN301557-IN301557-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MITALI SAHOO SAURABH SRIVASTAVA 4TH FLOOR GOVT SCHEME HO SIBI [ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 IN300214-IN300214-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH NA H NO 121 SECTOR M D 1 LDA COLOI|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
AU ABBAS MOHAMMADAN{ NOOR HASAN ANSARI 544/3133 SAMNAN GARDEN_LUCK!|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
MADHU GUPTA NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA TYPE IV H NO 5 RAJBHAWAN COLON INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 IN300476-IN300476-4(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJIV BANSAL oM NARAIN BANSAL BANSAL HOUSE 20/B RAM MOHAN [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 IN300476-IN300476-4(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
PREM LATA GULATI ™M s GULATI NAPIER ROAD COLONY PART Il THAH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 IN301330-IN301330-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SHYAM KUMAR RASTOGI MOHAN KRISHNA RASTOGI 223/51 RASTOGI TOLA RAJA BAZAR | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
JITENDRA GROVER s c GROVER 5/9 LAJPAT NAGAR CHOWK LUCKN(| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 750.00 |02-DEC-2017
HIMANSHU JETHWANI NA 8/10 LAIPAT NAGAR CHOWK LUCKN| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226003 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
BRIESH KUMAR TIWARI PRAKASH CHANDRA TIWARI 288/116 KESARWANI BHAWAN ARY/|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226004 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
VIKAS GUPTA L P GUPTA A1 203 NAKSHTRA PLATINUM PALA|INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 IN302902-IN302902-4(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
NASIR MIRZA AEIAZ MIRZA HASAN NASIR G 02 LOREPUR RESIDENCY DR BAIN| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226007 IN300513-IN300513-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 1420.00{02-DEC-2017
LAXMI NARAIN GUPTA RAM PAL GUPTA 3/9 PATRAKARPURAM GOMTI NAG/| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MAJID SALEEM sibpial NA SIDDIQIS VILLA 2/20 VIRAM KHAND |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 44.00|02-DEC-2017
BISHAN SINGH RAWAL GULAB SINGH RAWAL 4/23 VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR 1| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 IN302902-IN302902-4(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SHIVENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL SHYAM LAL VAISH 3/168 VISHWAS KHAND GOMTI NA(| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 IN302902-IN302902-4(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VINOD BAHRANI H c BAHRANI D 470 SECTOR D LDA COLONY KANPINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226012 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAKHI JAIN NA DS 243 SECTOR D LDA COLONY KAN|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226012 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ARCHANA RAI NA 203 GOVT COLONY(ESTATE DEPT) S| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA __|NA 18/107 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW _[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 IN301151-IN301151-2¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
GOURI SHANKER AGARWAL LATE PARMA NANGAGARWAL H N 133/205 AMINABAD ROAD GAN|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226018 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00{02-DEC-2017
HARITOSH MISHRA NA 554GA/85 DAMODAR NAGAR ALLAI| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226020 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
NEERAJ DWIVED! SHIV KUMAR DWIVED! C/390 NIRALA NAGAR LUCKNOW L[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226020 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ASHISH TRIPATHI NA 4/698 VIKAS NAGAR SECTOR 4_LUC|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226022 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 30.00|02-DEC-2017
SHALINI VERMA JAGDISH PRASHAD VERMA Elll/13 SECTOR H ALIGANJ LUCKNO|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226024 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 85.00|02-DEC-2017
MEENA MURTHY NA 120, AKANSHA ELDECOUDYAN - 2 R/ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226025 IN301055-IN301055-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
USHA CHAUBEY NA D-141 SOUTH CITY NR RBL ROAD (B[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226025 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 34.00|02-DEC-2017
SURESH CHAND BARAI MoTI LAL H NO-650, RAKSHA KHAND, ELDECCINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226025 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAM KRIPAL VAISH LATE s RVAISH B-7, GANGA VIHAR COLONY CHINH/{INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANTHRA 227105 IN301557-IN301557-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 90.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI NA V.MADHAVPUR GAURI GANJ DIST-S|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANTHRA 227409 IN300206-IN300206-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
RAM ADHAR YADAV YAMUNA YADAV A-69 BHEL TOWNSHIP I-A, JAGDISHH| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BANTHRA 227817 IN301557-IN301557-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 140.00|02-DEC-2017
HARISHYAM VERMA NA 5/0 BHULESHWAR VERMA KHETTAF| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR 228161 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
PARVATI GUPTA RAM NATH GUPTA MO LAKHANPUR POST MAWAIYA M INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231001 IN300394-IN300394-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
ANURAG PATHAK NA SRI DOODHNATH MAHADEV MAND | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231216 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
VIAY SRIVASTAVA NA C-123, 15T FLOOR, SEC - A MAHANA| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226006 IN300079-IN300079-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
CHARANJIT SINGH SURINDER SINGH H NO186 VISHAL NAGAR W NO 42 \[INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141009 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00|02-DEC-2017
HARBHAJAN __[SINGH NA V PO BAHO MAJRA DISTT LUDHIAN, INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141401 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAJESH KUMAR GIAN CHAND 142 MANDIR WALI GALI ST NO 2 W/{INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141401 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHINDER SINGH KAINTH GURBAX SINGH KAINTH HOUSE NO 217 ST NO R/9 GURU TE( INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141401 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
MANISH KUMAR JAIN SAWTANTAR KUMAR JAIN H.NO.-30 ,WARD NO. 8, TEH.-ZIRA, [INDIA PUNJAB MOGA 142047 IN302365-IN302365-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
HARTINDER PAUL SINGH NA 106 NEW AZAD NAGAR SULTANWIN|INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SATWANT SINGH SANDHU NA VIJAY NAGAR BATALA RD 27 GALI Ni|INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
MONIKA GUPTA NA H No 13/339/28 Ward No 23 Gopal |INDIA PUNJAB TARN TARN 143400 IN302871-IN302871-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SUKHDEV SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NGR JAIL |INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 143521 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 16.00 [02-DEC-2017
GURBAX LAL VERMA NA E.N 17 RASTA MOHALLA NEAR RAJ I INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144001 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 520.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ANUPAM RAJ NA H.NO 532, GOPAL NAGAR, JALLAND|INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144008 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MANAV KALRA NA RAMESH INDUSTRIAL CORP HOSHIA[INDIA PUNJAB PHAGWARA 144401 IN302236-IN302236-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SANJEEV. KUMAR NA NO 1830 WARD NO 5 GARH SHANK/[ INDIA PUNJAB PHAGWARA 144527 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 15.00 |02-DEC-2017
SUNIL SHARMA HARDIAL SHARMA 5/0 HARDIYAL SHARMA H.NO T-4/1[INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 IN302236-IN302236-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
PREETI NA UTTAM GARDEN PATHANKOT PATI{INDIA PUNJAB PATHANKOT 145001 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 15.00 |02-DEC-2017
SUKH CHAIN RAI RAM LAL VILL KAKKON HOSHIARPUR PUNJAE|INDIA PUNJAB 146001 IN302113-IN302113-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
PARDEEP SINGH SADA RAM 60 R MODEL TOWN HOSHIARPUR |INDIA PUNJAB 146001 IN301604-IN301604-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
VISHAL SHARMA JIWAN KUMAR H. NO.- 489/24 SANTOKH NAGAR Hi[INDIA PUNJAB 146001 IN302164-IN302164-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SANTOSH RANI NA H NO 1043 VILL LAKRU PART SEVEN|INDIA PUNJAB 147001 IN302236-IN302236-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
HEMANT SINGH RAJPUT SHIVPAL SINGH RAJPUT SWR C SON 18 CAVALRY 56 APO PATINDIA PUNJAB 147001 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 24.00|02-DEC-2017
INDERJIT SINGH GILL NA HOCKY COACH SAI NS N.1.S PATIALA[INDIA PUNJAB 147001 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 508.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SHILPA NA H NO 23 ST NO 1 RAJPURA COLONY [INDIA PUNJAB 147001 IN302902-IN302902-45| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 2.00|02-DEC-2017
KARAM CHAND GIRDHARI LAL H NO 350 GALI NO 11 MARKAL COL{ INDIA PUNJAB 147001 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 80.00|02-DEC-2017
RAKESH KUMAR PREM CHAND KRISHANA BASTI SAMANA PUNJAB [INDIA PUNJAB 147101 IN302365-IN302365-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JASKARN SINGH NA VILLAGE BHADAK THUHA DIST FATE | INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147203 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 284.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NEELAM RANI SOHAN LAL H.NO.- 1638 GALI NO.- 3, NAI BASTL{INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 IN302365-IN302365-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
SHALINI CHOWDHARY NA P 132/4 MES COLONY BIBIWALA CH|INDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151001 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
RAJESH KUMAR OMKAR PRASAD ACCOUNTS SECTION NO 3 4 WING | INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151201 IN302679-IN302679-3¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC-2017
PARMOD KUMAR LAKHMI CHAND HOUSE NO 7, GOPAL MARG, BUDHL|INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151502 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 40.00|02-DEC-2017
MAHESH KUMAR NA H NO 282 WARD NO 4 MANSA PUNJ[INDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151505 IN302269-IN302269-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00 {02-DEC-2017
oM PARKASH ARORA NAND LAL ARORA H NO 294 SECTOR 14 URBAN ESTAT[INDIA PUNJAB FEROZPUR 152001 IN302679-IN302679-31 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SUNIL KUMAR RAVT SINGH SARAN FLAT NO 125 C/O P S SANDHU CHUF{INDIA PUNJAB FEROZPUR 152001 IN302679-IN302679-3¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
VIKRAM THAKUR NA HOUSE NO 1411 PHASE 3 B 2 MOH{INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160059 IN300214-IN300214-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NITESH GHOTIVA NA NO. 159 GH-3 HEWO APARTMENTS [INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160101 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 258.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAM PAL BUDHWAR GAINDA MULL BUDHWAR WILDER COTTAGE NEAR BEMLOE ST|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH | SHIMLA SOLAN 171001 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ARVIND JHINGTA NA VILL BHAMNOLI PO SUMMERKOT Ri| INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __[SHIMLA SOLAN 171207 IN302679-IN302679-3¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 55.00|02-DEC-2017




REKHA DEVI GIRDHARI LAL VILLAND POST KOLAR TEHSIL PAON|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH | NAHAN 173025 IN301696-IN301696-1] Amount for unclaimed and uf] 100.00[02-DEC-2017
ANIL KUMAR SRI RAM BATRA BATRA NIWAS RAJGARH ROAD NEAI[INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __| SOLAN 173212 IN301151-IN301151-2¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 630.00|02-DEC2017
SATYA PAL SHARMA NA UPPER SURYA BIHAR SOLAN_SHIML|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH | SOLAN 173212 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 700.00|02-DEC-2017
USHA SINGH BHOLA NATH SINGH VILL MANSAR PO SALOGARA SOLAN|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __| SOLAN 173214 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 2.0002-DEC-2017
SURINDER THAKUR BHAGWAN SINGH THAKUR SHIV SHAKTI BHAWAN SECOND FLO|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH | SHIMLA SOLAN 171009 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
RAJESH KUMAR NA VILL DHAR TATON PO DHAR TATON INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH | BILASPURI HP 174001 IN302902-IN302902-47 Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.00|02-DEC2017
RAMESHWER | KUMAR SHARMA SH SUNDER RAMSHARMA VILLAGE DOMEHRA P O- DOMEHRA|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH | BILASPURI HP 174027 IN302316-IN302316-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
TARKESHWAR | NATH SHARMA PARSHOTAM LAL 25/1 TEEKA TELKAD TEHSIL BARSAR | INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH | UNA 174312 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
SANGEETA KUMARI JEET RAM VILLAGE PUNGH PO TEHSIL SUNDER|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __| SUNDERNAGAR MANDI 174401 IN301774-IN301774-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 70.00[02-DEC-2017
RAJENDER SINGH KAHNU RAM VILLJHANJHAL P O ROPRI TEH SARK|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH 175024 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00|02-DEC2017
RITA DEVI NA W/O SH ASHOK KUMAR H P T D C CI[INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __|KULLU 175131 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
NEELAM GUPTA NA VILL- BIRTA PO- GHURKARI TEH ANC|INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __| KANGRA 176001 IN302316-IN302316-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
AMIT 1AGGI NARESH 1AGGI PREM GALI, NAGROTA BHAWAN, TI[ INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __| KANGRA 176047 IN302365-IN302365-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 38.00]02-DEC 2017
SUNITA DEVI NA VILLAND PO BARAGOON UPERLA V[ INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH __| KANGRA 176049 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
ANITA RATH SURESH CHANDRA RATH FLAT NO J-54 EMARALD VATIKAA GI|INDIA JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR 831018 IN300450-IN300450-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
BIMALA DEVI VAIDHAY NATH SHARMA Bungalow No-D-12 Hindalco Admini| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231217 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAMA SHANKAR BHRIGU NATH RAMA SHANKAR C/O BHRIGU NATH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231217 IN300450-IN300450-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
PUMMI SINGH NA STATE BANK OF INDIA RENUKOOT S[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231217 IN300394-IN300394-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
GOPAL JEE JAISWAL NA BINA ROAD PRASI PO-KAKRI PROJEC| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231220 IN300394-IN300394-17 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00[02-DEC-2017
PRANAB KUMAR PAUL RABINDRA NATH PAUL H NO G 109 NOIDA SECTOR 25 PS SE[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH NOIDA 201301 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SUNITA MISHRA RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA QR NO B 101 N C L KAKARI COLONYINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231220 IN303028-IN303028-5] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
s c MAHATO ANANTA AL MAHATO QUATER NO.TYPE-II-23 (EXP) T.T.S P|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231223 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
DHIRENDRA NARAYAN VERMA NA Q.NO.1399 D, MANAS NAGAR COLC|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MOGHALSARAI 232101 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 25.00{02-DEC-2017
MOHAMMAD _| ZAMEEL KHAN NA H NO 184 VILLAGE BAHUARA TEHSI|[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MOGHALSARAI 232326 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
MOHD HASHAMI NA H. NO-162 KUSUMHI KHURDA-1 SIR|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR 233001 IN302164-IN302164-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
GANESH PRASAD VERMA NA MAH AALAM PATTI GHAZIPUR __|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR 233001 IN302902-IN302902-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAMA PRASAD GURUDATT JEE AGRAWAL PRASAD BHAWAN BHIKAMPUR RO/[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR 233001 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
SUNEEL KUMAR KUSHWAHA __|RAM HARAKH H NO 72 SEHAMALAPUR MURIYAR <[ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR 233304 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
KUNWAR SEN NA C/O SUDHIR HARDWARE HOUSE KU|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HARDO! 241001 IN301127-IN301127-1f Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
NAVIN KUMAR BANSAL BHAGWAT PARSAD 3023 DSCL SUGAR AJBAPUR MULLAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KHERI 241505 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 125.00]02-DEC-2017
GYANEDRA MISHRA NA DALMIA SUGARS NIGOHI SHAHIAH.[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
AIAY KUMAR MISHRA NA T 7B RAILWAY COLONY SHAHJAHAT[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 IN300214-IN300214-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.0002-DEC-2017
YOGESH KUMAR RAM CHANDRA 274 AWAS VIKAS COLONY_SHAHJA[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
PARVEEN SULTANA NA 3 AMAHMAND JUNGLA SHAHIAHA[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 IN301186-IN301186-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
ANAND BIHARI BAJPAI MAGAN BIHARI BAJPAI MIOH KATIA TOLA NISHAT ROAD SH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 IN301186-IN301186-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA NA 53 KUNVARGANJ TILHAR SHAHJAH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242307 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SANGEETA VERMA VuAl SIDDHANT BANGLOW NO 8 ROSAR KOTHI UNIT|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242406 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
BANI MAJEE JATADHARI MAJEE C2 ROSA POWER TOWNSHIP NEAR |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHANPUR 242406 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 75.00|02-DEC2017
ANITA AGARWAL SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL A-240 BIKAHA BIHARI KE SAMANE_E[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
KHATIB AHMAD NA Vill Taiua Po Bhairpura Ps Bhoiipura| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN302814-IN302814-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
AIAY KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA G-2 SURYA APARTMENT II BEHIND A|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 IN301696-IN301696-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SUNIL KUMAR BHASKER NA TELEPHONE LINE RAJEEV COLONY N[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN302269-IN302269-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
SHIVESH JAISWAL NA C 10 EKTA NAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN300239-IN300239-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
RAGHUVEER | SARAN RASTOGI Gopl NATH RASTOGI 102 CHOTI BAMAPURI_BAREILLY U[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 28.00[02-DEC-2017
SURESH SHIVANAGOUDA | KALKERI SHIVANAGOUDA _| HANUMANTHGOUOA| KALKERI H NO 34 BANASHRI LAYOUT LAKAM|INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580001 IN300513-IN300513-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 202.00[02-DEC-2017
GURCHARAN _|SINGH JUNEIA NAND SINGH JUNEIA 3 A DASHMESH NAGAR MADHOWA | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
ATUL KUMAR KHANDELWAL _| VIRENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL C-402_ RAJENDRA NAGAR BAREILLY |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243122 IN301186-IN301186-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 300.00{02-DEC2017
ANIL KUMAR NARAYANAN __| GOVINDA NARAYANA PILLAI JUNIOR LEADERS ACADEMY CANTT [| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 86.00]02-DEC2017
BHAWANA PANDEY DAMODAR LOHANI C/O MR DAMIODAR LOHANI JOHARI|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 284.00]02-DEC2017
ZEBA KHAN TANVIRUL HASSAN 42/48 NEW AZAD PURAM CHAWNI [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00{02-DEC2017
MUKESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL BADHANI BASE LOGISTICS SECTION C/O 15 WI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243002 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 82.00]02-DEC2017
POONAM AGARWAL SHRI VK AGARWAL 209/203 BEHARIPUR KAROLAN BAF|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243003 IN300556-IN300556-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
OMKAR NATH MISHRA NA 16 CHHAVANI ASHARAF KHAN GAY/[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243122 IN300966-IN300966-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
YOGESH SAXENA MADAN MOHAN SAXENA H NO- 8 KRISHNA NAGAR IZATNAGA| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243122 IN301186-IN301186-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
ANIL CHANDRA AMOLA POORAN CHANDRA AMOLA 81 KARAMCHARI NAGER IZZAT NAG | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243502 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 160.0002-DEC-2017
SURESH ARORA NA 4/10 CIVIL LINES PUNJABI COLONY | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BUDAUN 243601 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
YOGENDRA __|SINGH NA VILL GURAI POST KURAU DISTT BUD|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BUDAUN 243601 IN300239-IN300239-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
HARSH CHHABRA RAMESH LAL CHHABRA KOTHIWAL NAGAR MORADABAD M|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 600.00|02-DEC2017
AIAY KUMAR JAMUNA PARSAD SHARMA H.NO-267-2 MOHALLA PAKBADA V| INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN302092-IN302092-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 6.00|02-DEC-2017
VIRENDRA KUMAR NA PRAKASH NAGAR GALI NO - 3 LINE F|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
DEEPA SAXENA DHOOM BAHADUR JOHRI W/O GAURISH KUMAR SAXENA DL £[ INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
BABU RAM NA NEHRU ISMARK INTER COLLAGE RAJ[INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
GAURAV AGARWAL NA KOTHIWAL NAGAR MORADABAD M|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
SEEMA MISHRA NA H NO-A-29 HIMGIRI COLONY MDA K|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
VIMAL KUMAR BISHNOI NA 93/1 SOM DUTT VIHAR MEERUT _|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250004 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
NITA MITTAL KAILASH CHAND MITTAL AP 25 SECTOR 2 SHATABDI NAGAR 1[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250103 IN302902-IN302902-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
ASHOK LATA AGARWAL SHRI KRISHAN AGARWAL MH- 61 PALLAV PURAM PHASE- Il R{[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250110 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00|02-DEC-2017
NARENDRA | YADAV NA 1-5 PALLAV PURAM PHASE 1 MODI F|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250110 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 2.00]02-DEC-2017
BEENA GUPTA NA EB 7 Delux Colony Daurala Dehat M| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250221 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SATVIR KUMAR SRI JAGANLAL B-138 NEW ASHOKPURI KANKER KH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250001 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 155.00]02-DEC2017
KUSUM DHAMA ANIL DHAMA 136 NEAR THANA KABULI GATE MAY[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250401 IN300118-IN300118-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
UMESH KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH ARJUN PURAM BARAUT BAGHPAT |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250611 IN302453-IN302453-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 2.0002-DEC-2017
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA NA House No. 54/12 Opposite Morning INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 IN301758-IN301758-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 350.00|02-DEC-2017
NAND KISHORE KINDRA SH GURUDATTA 270 GANDHI COLONY MUZAFFARN/|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 IN301590-IN301590-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 310.00{02-DEC2017
AMBRISH KUMAR TYAGI PRAHLAD SINGH TYAGI 408/13 NORTH CIVIL LINE MUZAFF/[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC 2017
GAURAV SHARMA RAM PRAKASH H NO - 325, GANDHI COLONY_MUZ|[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 IN302201-IN302201-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 310.00]02-DEC-2017
SHIKHA AN NA 466 KAMBAL WALA BAGH MUZAFF|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
SHAGUN SANGAL MOHAN LAL SINGHAL 134 GHERKALE RAY MUZAFFAR NAC|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MUZAFFARNAGAR 251002 IN301696-IN301696-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
SHUBHAM AGARWAL GOPAL KRISHNA AGARWAL ) B MODERN RICE MILL JB MODERN | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR 261001 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RITU KARANWAL RAKSHPAL SINGH DSCL SUGAR AIBAPUR POST MULLA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR 261505 IN302902-IN302902-47 Amount for unclaimed and u] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA PREM NARAIN GUPTA BAJAJ HINDUSTHAN LIMITED KHAM|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SITAPUR 261506 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
VEER PAL SINGH NA Sohal House Opposit Rama Palace H|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR PILIBHIT 262001 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 170.00]02-DEC-2017
ARCHANA AGARWAL NA 214, MOH ASAFJAN, PILIBHIT, UTTA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR PILIBHIT 262001 IN302269-IN302269-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
PRAVEEN BAJAJ SUDESH BAJAJ NAIBASTI_PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR PILIBHIT 262001 IN301186-IN301186-2( Amount for unclaimed and uf] 30.00[02-DEC-2017




SUKH NANDAN SWARUPSAXENA | LAXMI NARAIN SAXENA 72 POORANMAL PILIBHIT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR PILIBHIT 262001 IN301557-IN301557-2( Amount for unclaimed and uf] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
VAIBHAV GOEL GOVIND PRASAD GOEL 5/0 GOVIND PRASAD GOEL LM SUG|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR PILIBHIT 262001 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 62.00]02-DEC-2017
MOHAMMAD | AKRAM NA H NO 18 MOH GYASHPUR BISALPUR|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR PILIBHIT 262201 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
DINESH CHANDRA TIWARI MOHAN CHANDRA TIWARI HILL VIEW COLONY KANYABAGH RO|[INDIA UTTARAKHAND USN_PITHORAGARH 262308 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
SUNDAR SINGH NA VILL BAMANPURI_BANBASA INDIA UTTARAKHAND USN_PITHORAGARH 262310 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC2017
RAJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL NA ‘GENERAL MANAGER KISAN SAHKAR|INDIA UTTARAKHAND USN_PITHORAGARH 262405 IN300923-IN300923-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.00|02-DEC2017
NASEEM AHMED JANAB HAII SHABBIRAHMAD BHAT KOT ROAD SILTHOM PITHOR/|INDIA UTTARAKHAND USN_PITHORAGARH 262501 IN301895-IN301895-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA NA ARJUN NAGAR COLONEY GOLA GOK|INDIA 262802 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
CHANDAN PURWAR NA MOH- MUNNU GAN)_GOLA GOKAR|INDIA 262802 IN300556-IN300556-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAJESH NARAIN PURWAR PREM NARAIN PURWAR RAJESH MEDICAL STORE GOLA DIST|INDIA 262802 IN302164-IN302164-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC2017
ANURAG AGARWAL RAJPAL AGARWAL AGARWAL BROTHERS LAKHIMPUR F|INDIA 262802 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 1100.00{02-DEC-2017
BHARTI SINGH YASH PAL SINGH PASHCHIMI DIXITANA_ GOLA KHERI |INDIA 262802 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAM ROOP MITTAL CHANDGI RAM VASTRA VIKRETA PALIA NAGAR PAL(INDIA 262902 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SANJEEV KUMAR AN CHAND KUMAR AN PURANA BAZAR PALIA KALAN SIDHA|INDIA 262902 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
BHANU PRATAP SINGHBHAKUNI | NA TALLI BAMORI MUKHANI DIST. NAIN|INDIA 263139 IN300896-IN300896-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC2017
BHAGWATI PANDEY NA RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY MISHR.[INDIA 263139 IN300394-IN300394-17 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
SUCHITA AGRAWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL 31 WARD 12 PARVATEEY MOHALLA|INDIA 263139 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
VUAY PAL SINGHNEGI GIRDHARI SINGH NEGI SADHBAWNA COLONY C BOLCK LAL|INDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI 263139 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
SATYA PARKASH GOVAL SATISH CHAND GOVAL HOUSE NO. £-602 IMPERIAL RESIDEI[INDIA PUNJAB RAJPURA 140603 IN300079-IN300079-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00|02-DEC-2017
ATUL BHANUDAS | CHAUDHARY __| BHANUDAS SHAMRAV CHAUDHARY ‘GALI NO 01 MODEL COLONY U S NA[INDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI 263153 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
VIVEK JOHRI NA DINESH CHANDRA JOHRI NEAR VIKA[INDIA UTTARAKHAND HALDWANI 263154 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
ANURADHA | AGRAWAL NA H NO 32 DAYANAND NAGAR GONDI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271001 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
AMAR SINGH NARAYAN SINGH 414 VISHNUPURI COLONY_GONDA [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271001 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
NIRMESH buTT PANDEY AMRISH buTT PANDEY H NO 177 MEWATIYAAN GONDA UT|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271001 IN301696-IN301696-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAJ KUMARI HARIHAR PRASAD H NO 106 AWAS VIKAS COLONY BEF|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271001 IN300513-IN300513-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC2017
JAISHANKAR | PRASAD MISHRA RAM CHANDRA MISHRA KAHLA LAL NAGAR POST BISNAPUR |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271001 IN300513-IN300513-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
AVINASH KUMAR TEWARI SHRI ) PTEWARI H NO-59 AWAS VIKAS COLONY BHA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271001 IN300394-IN300394-17 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
ROOPAM SINGHANI NEM CHAND KHETAN ‘GADI BAZAR COLONELGAN) GOND/|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271002 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
MANOJ KUMAR SINHA RAJESWAR PRASAD SINHA £ 5 B RAILWAY OFFICER COLONY G([INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271002 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 600.00|02-DEC2017
MAMTA DEVI NA 154 MOHALLA BARGAON GONDA L[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271002 IN300513-IN300513-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH NA DELHI ROAD MEERPUR MORADABA|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN300239-IN300239-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
MADHU BANSAL NA SHANKAR VIHAR OPP POULTRY FOR|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
RAM SANEH! DWIVEDI MATA DEEN DWIVEDI ELECTRICITY TRAUS DIV | CHAKKAR |[INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN300214-IN300214-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
SURBHI AN ATUL KUMAR AN H 297 A RAILWAY HARTHALA COLOI[INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244001 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
NALNEESH VERMA NA MIOH KATRA GULAM ALI AVIROHA U[INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244221 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 84.00[02-DEC-2017
PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL NA PLOT NO 57 SUNDAR NAGAR NEAR [INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302005 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
KULBHUSHAN _| GARG JAWAHAR LAL GARG GIRITAL ROAD KASHIPUR U S NAGA]INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244713 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
SARABJEET SINGH ARORA MANVENDRA PAL SINGH SINGH HARDWARE NEAR ROADWAY|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244713 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 32.00[02-DEC-2017
PRABHAT KUMAR KANAUJIA YADUNATH SINGH WAVE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD DHANAI[INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244231 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
P ™ KALLAPUR MALESHAPPA KALLAPUR 5/0 SH MALLESAPPA KALLAPUR H N|INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244713 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC 2017
AKHILESH VERMA RAM NARESH VERMA B 304 MANISH COMPLEX OPP MSEE[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 401504 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 55.00|02-DEC-2017
GOPAL KRISHAN AGARWAL RAJARAM RAMA MANDIR ROAD OPP KHATRI <[ INDIA UTTARAKHAND MORADABAD 244715 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 90.00[02-DEC-2017
SHOBHIT GOEL s K GOEL 253 AVAS VIKAS OLD COLONY RAMI|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244901 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
SHAILENDRA | KUMAR NA 76 ADARSH COLONY NEAR RAMLILA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244901 IN300239-IN300239-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 67.00]02-DEC 2017
RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL MURARI LAL Mohalla Sahukara Bilaspur Dist Rarr| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH RAMPUR 244921 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
ASHISH KUMAR RAJIPUT MAHENDRA KUMAR RAJPUT HOUSE NO 11 ASHOK COLONY ALKZ[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH HAPUR 245101 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
AVADHESH KUMAR AGGARWAL __|SHADI LAL AGGARWAL CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT MALVIY,{INDIA UTTARAKHAND LANSDOWNE 246149 IN300118-IN300118-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 300.00{02-DEC2017
GAJENDRA SINGH BISHT NA PADAMPUR SUKHRO KOTDWAR _|INDIA UTTARAKHAND LANSDOWNE 246149 IN300118-IN300118-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
VISHNU KUMAR AGRAWALA __|NA 142 CIVIL LINES BUNOR INDIA 246701 IN302113-IN302113-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
RAVINDRA KUMAR AGARWAL NA HOUSE NO 1116 NAI BASTI B 14 BUI[INDIA 246701 IN300118-IN300118-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
SANJEEV JOHARI SURYA PRAKASH JOHARI 867, GANGA NAGAR_BINOR INDIA 246701 IN302201-IN302201-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 2.0002-DEC-2017
RAJESHWARI | DEVI VIKRAM buTT MIOH BUKHARA BLINOR UTTAR PRA|INDIA 246701 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 21.00[02-DEC-2017
SWATI GAUR SUSHIL KUMAR GAUR 273/1 BAZAR SAMBHA BUNOR __|INDIA 246701 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
NIDHI GUPTA NA JALILPUR ROAD CHANDPUR BUNOR | INDIA 246725 IN302269-IN302269-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
RATAN SINGH NA H NO - 73, RAJUPURA NAGINA RUR/|INDIA 246762 IN302201-IN302201-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00[02-DEC-2017
ANAND GOPAL GUPTA NA MOH- SAHUWAN POST- NAGINA BI[INDIA 246762 IN301557-IN301557-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
GHANSHYAM | GUPTA NA OPP CIVIL COURT ROAD_SAHARANI[INDIA 247001 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
VIPIN SEHGAL BADRI NATH SEHGAL HOUSE NO 5 GURUDWARA ROAD V| INDIA 247001 IN300183-IN300183-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SHISHIR MOHTA DR K GMOHTA 5/260, MOHTA BHAVAN MISHRAN |INDIA 247001 IN300183-IN300183-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC2017
INDER JEET SINGH NA 82/57, GURUNANAK PURA GALI NO|INDIA 247001 IN301557-IN301557-21] Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
NITIN AN NA 10/ 65 SHORMIYAN_SAHARANPUR |INDIA 247001 IN301557-IN301557-24/ Amount for unclaimed and u] 80.00]02-DEC2017
KHAN BABUR JAMSHED 1QTIDAR AU KHAN JAFAR NAWAJ JAMSHED MANZIL S| INDIA 247001 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
DHARMENDRA _| PRATAP GOVAL HARGOVIND PRASAD ‘GARI COVIND HIRAN MARAN_SAHAINDIA 247001 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC2017
ANIL KUMAR TANWAR LATE SHRI KRIPALSINGHTANWAR _| TANWAR HOUSE THELA ROAD DEO|INDIA 247554 IN301557-IN301557-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA H NO 133 4/1 TEACHER COLONY S C|INDIA 247554 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 42.00]02-DEC 2017
KAPIL GARG BALESH GARG UJALA OFFSET BALA JI MARKET BAD|INDIA 247776 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00[02-DEC-2017
SADHNA GUPTA NARESH CHANDRA GUPTA 25 HEMKUNJ | BALLUPUR ROAD DEH|INDIA 248001 IN300888-IN300888-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
PRADEEP SINGH SEHMI MOHAN SINGH SEHMI H NO 4 LANE NO 6 A ASHIRWAD EN{[INDIA 248001 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC2017
POORNIMA | PRANAYA DANGWAL NA C/O MAJ'S C NAUTIVAL AANGAN BE | INDIA 248002 IN301549-IN301549-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAJEEV SHARMA NA SD SHARMA 5/0 LAL CHAND SUBHA|INDIA 248002 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 7.00]02-DEC-2017
YASHPAL Tl SINGH NEGI H. NO. 11 LANE B, RAKSHAPURAM L|INDIA 248008 IN302269-IN302269-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
ANIL KUMAR NA B 10/5 ONGC COLONY_KAULAGARH|INDIA 248195 IN301127-IN301127-1 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
SUMAN AGARWAL NA 5/1 Adarsh Gram Rishikesh Kumar V[ INDIA 249201 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
INDRA RAJ DAYA RAM H NO-155/111/|_ BHEL SEC-I HARIDW/|INDIA 249403 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
ANUP DEEPAK CHULHAN MANJHI HQ 49 PHASE 3 SHIVALIK NAGAR HZ[INDIA 249403 IN302679-IN302679-3f Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
ABHINAV AN ARUN KUMAR AN 193 DALAM PARA NEAR NATHU PAI[INDIA 250002 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 310.00{02-DEC2017
ASHOK BHATNAGAR DHARAM SWARUP BHATNAGAR R 86 SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL HARID\[INDIA 249403 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC2017
ANIP RASTOGI NA NEEL KAMAL BUILDING 252, SHIVAJ[INDIA 250001 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 9.00]02-DEC-2017
RENU AGARWAL SH R KAGARWAL 729, TILAK ROAD, P.L SHARMA ROA/ INDIA 250001 IN302050-IN302050-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00{02-DEC 2017
MOHD SHARIQ ABDUL WAHAB SIDDIQU! 360 GHOSI MOHALLA PS LAL KURTI | INDIA 250001 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 75.00]02-DEC-2017
MOHAMMAD | ANWAR BASHIR AHMAD 86/A NAI BAZAR BALRAMPUR __|INDIA 271201 IN301653-IN301653-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
SUHAIL AHMAD KHAN NA INSIDE SARAI GATE BALRAMPUR BA|INDIA 271201 IN300513-IN300513-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
PARKASH KUMAR NA SECTION ENGINEER RAILWAY COLO|[INDIA 271302 IN300394-IN300394-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
MADHURLATA | GUPTA RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA B 240 [TI TOWNSHIP MANKAPUR G{[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GONDA 271308 IN301330-IN301330-17 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00]02-DEC2017




NUTAN SHARMA JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA SHEO SADAN LOWER KUMHARTOLI | INDIA JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH 825301 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL NA HOUSE NO 9 MEERAKHER PURA BAI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH 271801 IN301696-IN301696-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 180.00|02-DEC-2017
HARBANS LAL GUPTA NA HOUSE NO 240 GULAM ALI PURA B/{ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH 271801 IN301696-IN301696-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 350.00 |02-DEC-2017
ANANDA SVAROOP CHANDRA SHEKHAR H NO 56 THAKURAGANNJ GONDA [INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAHRAICH 271801 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 21.00|02-DEC-2017
KIRAN BALA SRIVASTAVA __|NA H NO 523/7 MAHARIKHAWA BASTI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272001 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 278.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAVI BHUSHAN DWIVEDI INDU BHUSHAN DHARDWIVEDI HN 813 NEAR SARYU NAHAR COLON INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272001 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 2.00|02-DEC-2017
UMASHANKER [ GUPTA NA H NO 415/1 ABOVE URBAN CO OPEI[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272002 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 46.00|02-DEC-2017
KALPNATH CHAUHAN NA VILL DULAMPUR CHHAPARA MAGAI| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272162 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MANINDER SINGH NA SADAR COLONY KHALILABAD DISTT |INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272175 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00 |02-DEC-2017
DR BIRENDRA SINGH JAGANNATH SINGH NEHRU CHOWK KHALILABAD KHALI|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272175 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VINOD KUMAR GANGA PRASAD VILL NAGWA POST BARGO SANT KA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272175 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 188.00|02-DEC-2017
NEETA SINGH SHRI R PSINGH C/O SHEO BIHARI SINGH NEAR JESU|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BASTI 272201 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAJIV RANJAN NA 978 MIG 1ST FLOOR AVAS VIKAS CO|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 70.00|02-DEC-2017
ANIL KUMAR SINGH NA ROON. NO. F/23 CIVIL LINES BAIL W[ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 IN300239-IN300239-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ARVIND KUMAR PATHAK NA C/O AJAY COMMERCIAL INSTITUTE (| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 IN301127-IN301127-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
MADHURI GUPTA NA C/O DR B B GUPTA BUXIPUR GORA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
USHA SINGH JAGDISH NARAIN SINGH 744 C DEVASHISH CHAKSA HUSSAIN| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 IN302025-IN302025-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
UMESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL SATYA NARAIN AGRAWAL 6 M P BUILDING GOLGHAR GORAKH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273001 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 80.00|02-DEC-2017
MANISH KHANNA BRIJ BHUSHAN KHANNA C/O MR ANIL SINGH MIG 149 SIDDH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273012 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
HEMAWANTI | DEVI MURARI LAL GUPTA C/O M L GUPTA BORING NO 10 NEA|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273015 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY NA RANIBAGH SHIVAJI NAGAR COLONY|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273016 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
JITENDRA SINGH NA VILL POST NATWA JUNGLE VIA BHA' INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273306 IN300239-IN300239-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
AIAY KUMAR JAISWAL NA HOUSE NO-256 WARD NO- 10 VISH|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274001 IN300966-IN300966-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RANI GOEL NA NEAR AMARJYOTI TALKIES DEORIA_[INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN302105-IN302105-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
MANJY SINGH NA C/O HARINATH PRASAD AMBA ROA|INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 15.00 |02-DEC-2017
ANIL TRIPATHI NA HOUSE NO. 512, NEW COLONY DAK|INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SUDHIRKUMAR | TRIPATHI NA HOUSE NO. 74, VILLAGE - BAHASUA|INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
VUAYA NAND PANDEY BALRAM PANDEY H NO 8/211, TUBWELL COLONY DEC|INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 78.00|02-DEC-2017
VIHAGAR VISHVANATH MUNDERA (BARARI) DEORIA DEORI{ INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 21.00|02-DEC-2017
REENA JAISWAL oM PRAKASH JAISWAL HOUSE NO. 14/250 GARULPAR NOR]INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 42.00|02-DEC-2017
LAV KUMAR BERNWAL NA HANUMAN MANDIR C C ROAD DEO|INDIA DEORIA 274001 IN300394-IN300394-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SANTOSH KUMAR BINDU THAKUR ASST GENERAL MANAGER IT KM SU{| INDIA FAIZABAD 224201 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
HARISHANKAR | TIWARI NA VILL & PO- KOTWA KALA PADRAUN/| INDIA DEORIA 274304 IN301766-IN301766-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 700.00 | 02-DEC-2017
BRIESH KUMAR GOEL PURUSHOTTAM __|PRASAD GOEL MALVIYA NAGAR PADRAUNA KUSHI|INDIA DEORIA 274304 IN301766-IN301766-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SHIV KUMAR PANDEY NA TUBEWELL COLONY SALEM PUR DE|INDIA DEORIA 274509 IN303411-IN303411-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00{02-DEC-2017
ARVIND KUMAR NA SADAT GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH [[ INDIA BHEANJAN 275204 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJESH KUMAR PURAN MAL BARAGONW GHOSI NEAR BUS STAN|INDIA BHEANJAN 275304 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RADHIKA PRASAD MAHGI RAM VILL AND POST - JAMALPUR SADAR, | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH 276001 IN300206-IN300206-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH PASIPUR ATRULIA_AZAMGARH __[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AZAMGARH 276001 IN300394-IN300394-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
RAKESH KUMAR NA SHANTI NIKETAN RAMPUR CIVIL LIN|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BALLIA 277001 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 120.00|02-DEC-2017
ANJU AGRAWAL AIAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 44 CHURI WALA GALI SWAMI GHAT | INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281001 IN300206-IN300206-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
DHADWE s s NA LRW 253 MED REGT PIN 926253 14([INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281001 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 4.00|02-DEC-2017
POONAM DHALL JAGDISH CHANDRA SEHGAL H NO 32 MR NAGAR TOWNSHIP SEC|INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281006 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 140.00|02-DEC-2017
SEEMA SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA 178 SEVAKUNJ VRINDAVAN MATHU[INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281121 IN300206-IN300206-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SAURABH MALHOTRA PRADEEP MALHOTRA 33/22 ADARSH NAGAR RAKAB GANJ| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282001 IN302822-IN302822-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
PRASHANT MEHRA NA FLAT NO 601, KARAN HEIGHTS BEHI|INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302015 IN300476-IN300476-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
RANJANBEN s DAVE NA R 2 _DATAR MANZIL BILKHA ROAD [INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 IN301276-IN301276-3(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA UMESH MISHRA C/O MAGANLAL TRAMAKLAL AND C|INDIA GUJARAT JUNAGADH 362001 IN302679-IN302679-3¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 140.00|02-DEC-2017
UMABEN ™M VANPARIYA GOBARBHAI JIVABHAI THUMAR B-23, SAVITA GOVIND PLAZA, OPP. F{INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 IN300974-IN300974-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
BHALODIVA DILIPBHAL R RATANBHAI GOKALBHAI BHALODIVA AT KEVADRA, TAL. KESHOD, DIST. JU|INDIA GUJARAT VERAVAL 362227 IN300974-IN300974-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
MANSUKHLAL _[BACHUBHAI DOBARIA NA STAFF QUARTERS C H C MENDARDA| INDIA GUJARAT VERAVAL 362260 IN301039-IN301039-24 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 460.00{02-DEC-2017
PATEL NILESHKUMAR _[B NA B-5, REFERAL HOSPITAL QUARTER, [INDIA GUJARAT VERAVAL 362560 IN300974-IN300974-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
PIYUSH RATILAL MANAVAR RATILAL MANAVAR C/O RATILAL MANAVAR PRAVIN NAINDIA GUJARAT VERAVAL 362630 IN303028-IN303028-53| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
DODIA MONALBEN A ABHAYSINH DODIA AT BHUVATIMBI, TAL. KODINAR, DIS|INDIA GUJARAT VERAVAL 362720 IN300974-IN300974-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
AMITKUMAR | MOHANLAL HARIYANI MOHANLAL LACHHIRAM HARIYANI BLOCK NO. 1 SINDHI SOCIETY, B/H NINDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
ADARSHKUMAR | SHASHIKANTBHA| PARMAR SHASHIKANT DHARAMASHBHAI | PARMAR NR JANYUG OPP KIRAN PROVISION {INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JAGDISHBHAI _[R PARMAR RAMJIBHAI D PARMAR 263 - 1, GALSANA MORSIYA GROUF|INDIA GUJARAT MORBI 363610 IN300652-IN300652-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ADITYA DIPAK SHAH NA 6 VASANT PLOT MORBI GUJARAT IN|INDIA GUJARAT MORBI 363641 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
DETROJA HIMANSHU B BHANUBHAI BHIMJIBHAI DETROJA OM SHANTI PARK SOCIETY B/H NEW|INDIA GUJARAT MORBI 363641 IN300484-IN300484-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
AMIT PARSOTTAMDAS [SHAH PARSOTTAMDAS _[PARMANANDDAS __[SHAH DHARAM APARTMENT BLOCK NO F/[ INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 IN301039-IN301039-24 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
KALPESH PRATAPRAI VALERA NA 37 BLOCK G MASTER MILL SOCIETY || INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SANJEEV. JOSHI MAHESHBHAI JOSHI C-462, KALVIBID _BHAVNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 IN301991-IN301991-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 85.00|02-DEC-2017
RIDDHIBEN K PARMAR KIRITBHAI VAKANI GURUKUL SANT TULSIDAS SOCIETY I INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364004 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 26.00|02-DEC-2017
DAWOODALl __[R JATNIWALA RAJABALI FIDAHUSAIN JATNIWALA ASHISHBULDING DHAVADI CHOWK |INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364290 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
KHUMAN SURESH UKABHAI UKABHAI MAISURBHAI KUMAR TO SHEDUBHAR TA AMRELI VIA LAT | INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364456 IN302679-IN302679-3¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 282.00|02-DEC-2017
RITESHBHAI GIRISHBHAI VYAS GIRISHBHAI NANDLAL VYAS KALAPI PARK, AT - LATHI, LATHI. _[INDIA GUJARAT AMRELI LATHI 365430 IN300974-IN300974-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 65.00|02-DEC-2017
VINEHBHAI [ MODASIVA NA TO BALANA TALUKA JAFRABAD AN/ INDIA GUJARAT | AMRELI JAFRABAD KOV] 365540 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
HARIBHAI BABUBHAI GONDALIYA NA MAFATIA PLOT, TALUKA KUKAVAV, [INDIA GUJARAT [AMRELI 365680 IN303575-IN303575-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJAN BHARATKUMAR | THACKER BHARATKUMAR __|BHIMJIBHAI THACKER 186 MAHADEV GATE THI KHADI BH/{INDIA GUJARAT 370001 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VISHLESH P PATEL NA C/O RUDA JAKHU VARSANIS HOUSE|INDIA GUJARAT 370001 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00{02-DEC-2017
SHIV KUMAR BHARDWAJ NA SIGNAL SECTION 27 WING C/0 56 A[INDIA GUJARAT 370001 IN303028-IN303028-53| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 150.00|02-DEC-2017
CHIRAG JAYSUKHLAL __|SONI JAYSUKHLAL JUTHALAL SONI SHRIMPALI COLONY, PLOT NO. 45, I INDIA GUJARAT 370105 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
MEHTA SUSHMA JIGNESH P P RAISINGHANI C/O MOJI FURNITURE WORKS SHOP|INDIA GUJARAT 370201 IN300484-IN300484-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
CHANDRU MOHANDAS PATHAI NA E 120 PORT COLONY GOPALPURI G/[INDIA GUJARAT 370201 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SUNIL ISSRANI GHANSHYAMDAS _|KOTUMAL ISSRANI PLOT 76 SECTOR 04 GANDHIDHAM [INDIA GUJARAT 370201 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RASTOGI ANU) CHANDRASEN _|NA PLOT NO 312 WARD 2/B ADIPUR KL[INDIA GUJARAT 370205 IN300214-IN300214-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00 |02-DEC-2017
BIDYUTAPRABHA| GIRI NA PLOTE NO 8 WARD 2/8 ADIPUR KUT[INDIA GUJARAT 370205 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
LILAVANTI BABULAL BASITA BABULAL B BASITA LILAVANTI B BASITA C/O BABULAL B[ INDIA GUJARAT 370205 IN301039-IN301039-24 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJASEKARAN NA JINDAL SAW LTD SAMAGHOGHA TA | INDIA GUJARAT 370415 IN302679-IN302679-3¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 208.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SANJIV KUMAR JATAV SOBRAN SINGH PLOT NO 53 55/8 GHANSHYAM PAR|INDIA GUJARAT 370421 IN300484-IN300484-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 4.00|02-DEC-2017
FUFAL VIRJI DHANJI DHANJI VEUI FUFAL GOKULVAS SONAWALA NAKA TAL M INDIA GUJARAT 370465 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00{02-DEC-2017
ANIL PARMANANDBH/| PATEL NA 1902, RANCHHODJ!I NI POLE SARAN/{ INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 IN300652-IN300652-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
FALGUNI PARESH oza NA 13 ANAND FLATS B /H VASNA TELE|INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RADHA BAHETY BALDEVDAS BAHETY A-402, SUKRITI GARDEN RAMDEV N/INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 IN302461-IN302461-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017




RAGHAV MAKARAND KAVTHEKAR MAKARAND R KAVTHEKAR 7 SHNTI KUNJ DAXINI SOCIETY MAN GUJARAT [AHMEDABAD 380008 IN300183-IN300183-1( Amount for unclaimed and uf] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
ASHISH s TRIVED! NA E 104 GANGOTRI APARTMENT NEAF| GUJARAT [AHMEDABAD 380015 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ARTI MALLIK NA 11 NEW AKASHWANT COLONY MAT| RAJASTHAN [koTA 324001 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 18.00 |02-DEC-2017
MUKTI CHAUHAN NA C 504 DEVNANDAN ALTEZZA NEW C| GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382424 IN303028-IN303028-5¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 75.00|02-DEC-2017
ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA NA C 403 GURUKUL PARK NR MAHARA| GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 IN300476-IN300476-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
DEEPAK BAKSHI SOMPRAKASH BAKSHI FLAT NO- 404, ANANDHARI TOWER,| GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380054 IN300343-IN300343-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
DAXA NAVNITBHAI | PATEL NA 34, NANDANVAN BUNGLOWS B/H. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380060 IN301233-IN301233-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
RAJENDER KUMAR YADAV NA 179/2 SECTOR-5A SECTOR-5 GANDH| GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382005 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
RAJESH R ADESRA RAMNIKLAL ™M ADESRA SONI FALI AT - DHANDHUKA TAL - D GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382460 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
KANTILAL NARANDAS PATEL NA KHODIYA NAGAR SOCIETY, AT AND | GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382710 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 45.00|02-DEC-2017
HARSHADKUMAF| MANEK SHIVLAL 14 NILAM COMPLEX NR P.O. FATEHI| GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 IN300343-IN300343-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 2.00|02-DEC-2017
FAKIR IKBALSHA MOHMADSHA FAKIR VASORIYA VAS PATDI TAL. DASADA | GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382765 IN301991-IN301991-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 12.00 | 02-DEC-2017
THAKKAR RAJENDRA HIRALAL THAKKAR HIRALAL AMBALAL C/1 ASHOK VATIKA GOYA GATE SOC| GUJARAT VADODARA 390004 IN301645-IN301645-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
PARIKH DEV B NA 14,BHOGILAL PARK, R.V. DESAI ROA GUJARAT VADODARA 390004 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 27.00|02-DEC-2017
PARIKH PANKAJ GIRIRAJ GIRIRAJ MANILAL PARIKH A/2 HATHIBHAI NAGAR SOCIETY DI\| GUJARAT VADODARA 390015 IN300394-IN300394-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ALOKE KUMAR CHATTORAJ ASHWINIKUMAR | CHATTORAJ B-102, KALP B/H VIKRAM SOCIETY G| GUJARAT VADODARA 390021 IN300476-IN300476-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
GITABEN ™M SHAH NA A/22, ADHAR SOCIETY WAGHODIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390019 IN301991-IN301991-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 92.00|02-DEC-2017
KIRTI KHATRI CHETAN KHATRI 5 A SAHAJANAND APARTMENT TAR| GUJARAT VADODARA 390020 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00 |02-DEC-2017
HITESH BHOGILAL PATEL BHOGILAL TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL 1 SHREENATH RESIDENCY OPP YASH| GUJARAT VADODARA 390021 IN301127-IN301127-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KOTME BALAKRISHNA _|BABUSHA NA 34 KUNIKA SOCIETY OPPOSITE ANAI| GUJARAT VADODARA 390022 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
DEEPAKBHAI __[THAKORBHAI _ |BAROT THAKORBHAI BAROT AT AND PO SATHOD PEEPLA STREET| GUJARAT VADODARA 391111 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
KAMLESHKUMAR] RASIKLAL PANCHOLI RASIKLAL CHHITALAL PANCHOLI 333, GORDHAN NAGARA BODELI BR| GUJARAT VADODARA 391135 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 58.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHIBBHAI YUSUFBHAI BAJOWALA NA B-1975 VOHRAWAD BHARUCH GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN303052-IN303052-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHMAD HANIF ISHAIKH ISMAILBHAI HASANBHAL E-2349, FATA TALAV DHOBIVAD BF| GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN301991-IN301991-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 74.00|02-DEC-2017
A BALAKRISHNAN NA FLAT NO 105 HILL VIEW APTS ZASES GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN300513-IN300513-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 80.00|02-DEC-2017
PRASHANT P PANDYA NA AT UMALLA TA ZAGADIO NAVA FALI GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
NARENDRASINH [P RANA PRAVINSINH c RANA A 29 ARBUDA NAGAR 1 OPP HDFC B| GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN300476-IN300476-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
BHAVINKUMAR _[KIRIT MoDI NA B 11 ATITHI BANGLOS COMMERCE GUJARAT BHARUCH 392002 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 16.00 [02-DEC-2017
GAURAV SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD IPCL A 2/| GUJARAT BHARUCH 392130 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
SABIHABANU |1 PATHAN NA JAMBUSAR 393 JAMBUSAR NEAR K/| GUJARAT BHARUCH 392150 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SHAMIMBANU _|YUSUF PATEL YUSUF ISMAIL PATEL FIRDOUS PARK, ADOL ROAD, TAL. Al GUJARAT BHARUCH 392240 IN300974-IN300974-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJAN KRISHNA KUTTY NA BLOCK NO 1 SHANTI DHAM SOC.OP. GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR 393002 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
LEENA ) DAVE BHUPENDRA PRASAD JOSHI 321 12, BAKANAGAR BANK OF BAR(| GUJARAT ANKLESHWAR 393115 IN300214-IN300214-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
NARANBHAI R CHAUHAN NA PATEL PARK SOCIETY TARSADI KOSA| GUJARAT SURAT 394120 IN303077-IN303077-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 42.00|02-DEC-2017
SHAHID BARKATALI KADVANI NA BEHIND GOVT DISPENSARY QURES GUJARAT SURAT 394120 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAKASHIBEN _[BHARATKUMAR |SHAH BHARATKUMAR | HASMUKHLAL SHAH 27 SHALIMAR PARK SOC TARSADI K( GUJARAT SURAT 394120 IN301330-IN301330-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
MANISH DAHYABHAI PATEL NA 143 SHIV SHANKAR SOCIETY BHATH GUJARAT SURAT 394210 IN303077-IN303077-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 175.00|02-DEC-2017
JAYSHRIBEN JAYSHUKHBHAI | KOLADIYA NA 76 SAKET DHAM SOCIETY PUNA GAI| GUJARAT SURAT 394211 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
PATIL SUNILBHAI MADHUBHAI z PATIL AT BHIMPURA PO C P M UKAI TAL S{ GUJARAT SURAT 394680 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 40.00|02-DEC-2017
NIKHIL v MUZUMDAR __[NA B402 MANIBHADRA VIEW NR SAUR| GUJARAT SURAT 395009 IN302902-IN302902-45| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 40.00|02-DEC-2017
MAMTABEN VUAYKUMAR __|RANA MANHARLAL KARSANDAS RANA €465 66 S M C Tenament Mandarw| GUJARAT SURAT 395002 IN302236-IN302236-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 70.00|02-DEC-2017
KACHHADIA NILESH HARILAL NA H NO 66 NEMINATH NGR MODEL T(| GUJARAT SURAT 395002 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 70.00|02-DEC-2017
MINAXIBEN UTTAMBHAI PRAJAPATI NA BAJRANGKRUPA AT POST DABHOLI | GUJARAT SURAT 395004 IN300757-IN300757-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
CHINTAN DINESH THAKKAR DINESH SANGHII THAKKAR 30/119 PRANAMI MANDIR UDAY NI GUJARAT SURAT 395004 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PRAVIN DEVILAL SHAH DEVILAL c SHAH 202, DIWALIBA CHAMBERS OPP. RA| GUJARAT SURAT 395006 IN300425-IN300425-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
ASHOKBHAI VALLABHBHAI | TIMABDIYA VALLABHBHAI KHIMJIBHAI TIMABDIYA A 33 SHRIJI NAGAR SOCIETY 2 NEAR| GUJARAT SURAT 395006 IN303077-IN303077-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
BABUBHAI G VAGHANI NA 36, SATTADHAR KRUPA SOC DHARA| GUJARAT SURAT 395006 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 280.00 | 02-DEC-2017
DILIPBHAL N THUMMAR N G THUMMAR 35,DHARMJIVAN SOCIETY OPP.CHO GUJARAT SURAT 395006 IN302201-IN302201-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 23.00|02-DEC-2017
RASILABEN CHANDRAVADAN| VASOYA NA 16 2 NEW SONA APT VARCHHA RD | GUJARAT SURAT 395006 IN300183-IN300183-13 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00 |02-DEC-2017
KISHORKUMAR _[JAGAJIVANDAS _[VADERA JAGAJIVANDAS 1235 ABHINANDAN PALACE L H RO/| GUJARAT SURAT 395006 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SAMIRBHAI JAYANTBHAI | CHOKSI NA 18,PANCHVATI SOCIETY, OPP SARG/| GUJARAT SURAT 395007 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SUBHASH c TARDE CHANDRAKANT __|NANA TARDE B/25 26 SARUNAGAR SOCIETY PIPLC| GUJARAT SURAT 395007 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 40.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAKASH D NA O NO 15/29 N NO 15/61 PILLAIYAR | TAMIL NADY COIMBATORE 641048 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KALPANA HITENDRA NAIK HITENDRA N NAIK B-502 ,SHIVALIK HEIGHTS NR UNIVE| GUJARAT SURAT 395007 IN300214-IN300214-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
TEIAS BHUPENDRABHA| CHAUHAN BHUPENDRABHAI |T CHAUHAN F NO A208 AMAR JYOT APPT VAISH/| GUJARAT SURAT 395006 IN300636-IN300636-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
PATEL CHETAN JERAMBHAI NA 10, KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY NANAK( GUJARAT VALSAD 396001 IN302390-IN302390-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHAMEDSALIN| UMARBHAI KASMANI UMARBHAI USMANBHAI KASMANI HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN NAGAR GREE| GUJARAT VALSAD 396002 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAVIN RAGHUNATH __[RATHOD RAGHUNATH RATHOD 102 Sneh Avenue Sidhdhi Vinayak C|f GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 IN302871-IN302871-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
NAVINCHANDRA [ RAVICHAND MEHTA RAVICHAND MEHTA B 203 SAMARTH CO OP HSG SNEH P| GUJARAT VALSAD 396133 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ANUPAMA SRIVASTAV MOHIT SRIVASTAV JANSEVA HOSPITAL KACHIGAM RO| GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 IN302902-IN302902-41| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00 |02-DEC-2017
RAMCHANDRAN |KUMAR PILLAI KUMAR RAMKRISHNA PILLAI A-1 24 HARIA PARK DUNGARA VAPI GUJARAT VALSAD 396195 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
HARSHADBHAI _|LALLUBHAI PATEL LALLUBHAI PATEL NEW B TYPE B 21/209 GIDC VAPI VA| GUJARAT VALSAD 396195 IN302679-IN302679-32 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SHAIL MITTAL AMI PRAKASH MITTAL SE 6 SOAMI BAGH DAYAL BAGH RO UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 IN301127-IN301127-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
ROHIT YADAV JALIM SINGH YADAV 89 PP GARDEN AMAR VIHAR ROAD | UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 IN302902-IN302902-43| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 140.00|02-DEC-2017
MANISH GOYAL SHYAM BABU GUPTA HOUSE NO. 140 BALAJI PURAM SHA| UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282010 IN302453-IN302453-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SEEMA JAIN NA H NO - 38 CHWAKI GATE FIROZABAI| UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 283203 IN301653-IN301653-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SMRATI PORWAL SATISH CHAND GUPTA 33 GANJ CHURAH NEAR GAJAK BAN| UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 283203 IN301653-IN301653-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SUBBIAH IYYAPPAN MADASAMY SUBBIAH 667 COY ASC TKTPTR 56 APO JHANS| UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284001 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 174.00|02-DEC-2017
GEETA PATIL NA SIDDHARODH PATIL 15467707 K HC| UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284001 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 120.00|02-DEC-2017
AVADESH KUMAR VYAS BHAWANI DUTD VYAS VAS 5/0 SRI BHWAN JDA COLONY C UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284001 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA NA 819/1 TEACHERS COLONY OUTSIDE UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284002 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJESH SRIVASTAVA NA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284002 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SHARAD KUMAR NA 161/1 BAHAR KHANDERAU GET 2 Kif UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284002 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 195.00|02-DEC-2017
NEHA VIAY VARGIYA NA A132/1 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR JHAN/ UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284003 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
BRIENDRA SINGH SHRI YASHWANT SINGH B 205, DINDADYAL NAGAR SIPRI BA| UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284003 IN301557-IN301557-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
GARIMA SINGH CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH C175/1 RDSO COLONY MANAK NA(| UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226011 IN302679-IN302679-3:| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 80.00|02-DEC-2017
NEERAJ KUMAR SHUKLA AYODHYA PRASAD SHUKLA K 176/A K K PURI COLONY JHANSI || UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284003 IN302902-IN302902-41| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 280.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MOHAPATRARK MOHAPATRASHPC 08/TYPE 4/SECTOR 2 BHEL TOWNSH UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284129 IN301696-IN301696-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
PRASHANTH c CHOWRAPPA 19 AR REST C/O 56 APO BABINA CAll UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284401 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 60.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA __|NA MO PARDANA BEES JALAUN JALAU| UTTAR PRADESH ORAI 285123 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 51.00|02-DEC-2017
YADVENDRA __|SRIVASTAVA NA MOH NAROBHASKAR JALAUN UTTA UTTAR PRADESH ORAI 285123 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
RAHUL JAIN NA Eg 29 Ashiwan Gardan Bhiwadi Alw{ RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301019 IN302814-IN302814-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PRIYANKA PORWAL RAM SHANKAR GUPTA C/O R K PORWAL MOUND TRADING| RAJASTHAN BEHROR 301705 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA GOKUL CHAND GUPTA PLOT NO 52 GUPTA GARDEN GOVIN| RAJASTHAN 'mk 302002 IN302236-IN302236-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017




RAM PRATAP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 57K5 C GURU JAMBHESHWAR NAC[INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 IN301330-IN301330-17] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00]02-DEC-2017
KRISHNA buTT SHARMA NA 395 A DEVI NAGAR NEW SANGANER|INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
RAM PHAL NA 3, BANKERS COLONY MAHARANA PI[INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302021 IN301160-IN301160-3( Amount for unclaimed and u] 6.0002-DEC-2017
VIKASH GOYAL oM PRAKASH GOYAL GOYAL BHAWAN WARD NO 28 MO INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
G L MEENA moul RAM MEENA SAMIDLI KI DHANI NEAR CIVIL LINE B[INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303303 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PREM DEVI CHOUDHARY __| NARAYAN LAL CHOUDHARY W/O GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY SAM(INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303338 IN301364-IN301364-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.0002-DEC-2017
RAMESHWAR | SHARMA CHHITAR VAL 68 HAWALA KI DHANI MUHANA SA!|INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303902 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
HEMANT KUMAWAT NA 106 KU 2 MO TIKKIWAL TONK TONH[INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
LALITA AN NEERAJ AN 146/ 24 MAHAVIR MARG KESAR GA|INDIA RAJASTHAN AIMER 305001 IN302404-IN302404-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 300.00|02-DEC-2017
GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA om PARKASH SHARMA PLOT NO 341 B K KAUL NAGAR FAY | INDIA RAJASTHAN AIMER 305001 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
AMIR KRISHAN MUL RAJ 29 ALIG FLATS GULABI BAGH DELH|INDIA DELHI [NEw DELHI 110007 IN300888-IN300888-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
MANJU SONGARA KASHIRAM SOLANKI OONTRA ROAD KRISHNAPURI KRISH|INDIA RAJASTHAN MADANGANI 305801 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
ZISHAN AU NA 39 NEW CHUDIGHAR MOHALLA PAL[INDIA RAJASTHAN 306401 IN302269-IN302269-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 76.00]02-DEC-2017
RAJENDRA PUNMIYA MOHAN LAL PUNMIYA 378, JANANA HOSPITAL WARD NO & INDIA RAJASTHAN 306702 IN301485-IN301485-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SHAILENDRA_|SINGH NA 131, SAINKI VAS SIROHI RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN 307001 IN301485-IN301485-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
VISHAN DASS LAKHWANI NA PINJARAKE VAS PALACE ROAD SIROI[INDIA RAJASTHAN 307001 IN301485-IN301485-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 14.00[02-DEC-2017
BHARAT KUMAR NA 97 MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY UD|INDIA RAJASTHAN 307022 IN300513-IN300513-1 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
TEJABHAI MAGANAJI PUROHIT NA AT & POST/JETAWADA VAYA/MANC|INDIA RAJASTHAN 307513 IN301321-IN301321-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
sumiT BHANDARI DALEL SINGH BHANDARI RADHA GOVIND COMPLEX ASHOK N[ INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 IN302236-IN302236-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC2017
MAHESH KUMAR TRIPATHI NA PIPLUND TEH JAHAJPUR BHILWARA|INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 IN300239-IN300239-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC2017
RAMA KANT GUPTA NA 2-A19 OPP VERDHMAN GENERAL S| INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 IN300239-IN300239-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 45.00]02-DEC2017
BANWARI LAL DAGAR NA 119 GAYATRI NAGAR BHILWARA |INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
RAMRAY LADDHA ANANDI LAL LADDHA H-46 NEW BAPU NAGAR BHILWARZ|INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
BHUVNESH YADAV NA R/0 1/Ga/31 Hiran Magri Sec 5 Ud:|INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 IN302814-IN302814-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH ANIL KUMAR GHOSH 491 OTC SCHEME BEHIND CHARAK [[ INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 IN300183-IN300183-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 375.00]02-DEC2017
P NAVEEN KUMAR PALANISAMY T4 TRANSIT HOUSE HZL YASHAD BH|INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 IN300513-IN300513-17 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC2017
HIMADRI TANAYA DASPATTNAYAK |NA H NO 149 NEAR MAHRSHI DADICH E[INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
PRADEEP SANKHLA KESHAV LAL SANKHLA 541- HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NO. - 4 | INDIA RAJASTHAN 313002 IN300450-IN300450-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
BALASUBRAHMA|R NA FLT NO 301 AVENUE PARK PLOT NO|INDIA GUIARAT 396195 IN302902-IN302902-41 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00{02-DEC-2017
MANOHAR APPASO RUIKAR NA 301 ATLANTA LANE NO 05 DILIP NA(INDIA GUIARAT 396210 IN301549-IN301549-3( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
BEENA K JOSEPH NA 180 ROSE VILLA DHOLAR CHAR RAS[INDIA GUJARAT 396220 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00{02-DEC-2017
SANDEEP RAJAGONDA __|PATIL NA D 201 DAIMOND COMPLEX NEAR DI[INDIA GUIARAT 396230 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC2017
ANIL NANUBHAI DAS NA AT PO KOTHA VIA AMALSAD DIST N/[INDIA GUIARAT BILVMORA 396310 IN302679-IN302679-3( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 18.00[02-DEC-2017
ASHOKKUMAR _| KHERAIMAL | KESHWANI NA MADHUSUDAN PARK MAHADEV NA|INDIA GUIARAT 'ELMORA 396321 IN301991-IN301991-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
DIVYESHKUMAR |MOHANBHAI | PATEL MOHANBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 30 LILA NAGAR SOCIETY KABILPORE INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396424 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
sumiT SHIRISHBHAI | PAREKH NA 18 SHAILESH NAGAR NEAR HIGH SC|INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396424 IN301330-IN301330-2( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
JANAKKUMAR _|N PASTAKIVA NA DADAR NO. 2-204, SUVARNA APPAF| INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396445 IN300974-IN300974-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
ASHARAF HASAMBHAI | MEMAN HASAMBHAI MEMAN 2ND FLOOR HASMANI MANZIL GADI[INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396445 IN300450-IN300450-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
JITESHKUMAR | JAYKISHANDAS _| GANDHI JAYKISHANDAS | NAGINDAS GANDHI 406 NIRAV SQUARE ASHA RD VUIALF|INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396445 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC 2017
MANIBEN c PATEL CHELJIBHAI P PATEL D-5, AVON RESIDENCY, EROO CROS{[INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396450 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
AMRATLAL NAROTTAMBHAI | PATEL NAROTTAMBHAI__| RANCHHODJI PATEL 26, SHASTRI NAGAR KABILPORE NAYINDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396445 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
AHMED EBRAHIM MANGERA EBRAHIM MANGERA AT/PO.KANGVAI GAMTAL TAL. CHIK|INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396560 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
DHARTIBEN | ASHVINBHAI | PANCHAL ASHVINBHAI ) PANCHAL JUNADARBAR_BANSDA GUJARAT |INDIA GUIARAT NAVASARI 396580 IN300394-IN300394-17 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00]02-DEC 2017
DIVYESH BHASKER BHAIDOSHI BHASKERBHA __|H DOSHI ROOM NO 62 4TH FLOOR JIVRAJ SH|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 IN300888-IN300888-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1325.00{02-DEC-2017
SHAH SUNITA NAVINCHANDRA | NAVINCHANDRA _| HIRALAL SHAH 5/20 RAJHANS BLDG 88 MARINE DR|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 IN301549-IN301549-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
PERCY HARVER NA NEW SITARAM BUILDING A’ BLOCK |INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 IN300360-IN300360-24] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00{02-DEC-2017
PATRICK ANDREW DESOUSA WALTER VAZ BUILDING NEXT TO SONAPUR C|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
SHIRISH RAMESH SEVAK RAMESH D SEVAK 5-7, ISSAJI STREET BALKRISHNA MAI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 IN301151-IN301151-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
DURAIVA KRISHNA PAI NA ENAYAT MANZIL THIRD FLOOR 262 | INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 IN302679-IN302679-3f Amount for unclaimed and ur] 15.0002-DEC-2017
SHAKTI PHERWANI GOVIND PHERWANI 105 SATNAM APTS 93 CUFFE PARAC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 IN300214-IN300214-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
LAXMAN o UDHWANI DHALOMAL 191 19TH FLR CASABLANCA APTS CI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 IN301549-IN301549-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
VUAYA SHARAD PALKAR NA FLAT NO 22 ASHRAY CO OP HSG SO([INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 IN302269-IN302269-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
SHEELA SAHU NA PLOT NO 275/B STREET 4 SMRITI NA[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PRASHANT v DESHMUKH |V G DESHMUKH TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 5¢INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400009 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC 2017
ROHIT v DOKE VASANT BHAU DOKE 29/33 JAGAT SMRUTI B/28-29 N M INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400011 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
DILIP CHENGOT CHENGOT GOVINDAN KUTTY NETCORE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 402 i| INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400013 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 150.0002-DEC-2017
DHANANJAY __[H KARMARKAR | HEMANT GANESH KARMARKAR FLAT NO 4, DSK - BHAGIRATHI 1103 [INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411016 IN300476-IN300476-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 72.00]02-DEC2017
VUAYA DHANANJAY __|KARMARKAR __| DHANANJIAY HEMANT KARMARKAR FLAT NO 4, DSK - BAGIRATHI, 2ND FI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411016 IN300476-IN300476-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 80.00]02-DEC2017
PRAVIN RAJARAM SAWANT RAJARAM BHANU SAWANT RBI STAFF QTRS B NO 05 R NO 183 [|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 69.00]02-DEC2017
PARTHA P CHOUDHURY _|NA 2/B, MANISHA BUILDING GHATLA \[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400071 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
DEEPAK KUMAR NA ECL FINANCE LTD 14TH FLOOR, EXPI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 IN302201-IN302201-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 750.0002-DEC-2017
MARUTI KISHANRAO | DEORE NA ECL FINANCE LTD 14TH FLOOR, EXPI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 IN302201-IN302201-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
ROLI OMAR NA ECL FINANCE LTD 14TH FLOOR, EXPI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 IN302201-IN302201-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 226.00]02-DEC-2017
SUDHIR KUMAR AN NA ECL FINANCE LTD 14TH FLOOR, EXPI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400021 IN302201-IN302201-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
KRISHNAPRASAD [ JAYA SHETTY JAYA SUBBAYA SHETTY FLAT NO 4 GANESH NIVAS VEER SAV|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
INDU ASHOK GANDHI NA 5B 53 SHYAM NIWAS WARDEN ROAINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
NINAD MIDESAI MOHAN D DESAI B-23 JUAI NAGARI BEHIND MAHATN|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400038 IN300239-IN300239-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
KUNAL MANIKANT KHETAN NA 503 DIWANI MAHAL GULMOHAR R([INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 150.0002-DEC-2017
PAUL FRANCIS ALAPATT JACOB FRANCIS ALAPATT 302 MOTI APTS 1 OPP ST LAWRENC]INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
ANJALI MAHAJAN ALOK MAHAJAN 15 SAILESH BUILDING LINKINGN RO/[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SHILPA G MAVINKURVE _|SHYAM GANESH MURDESHWAR FLAT NO F 41 KUMUD NAGAR S B 1 ([INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400062 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
PRAVIN MANOHAR NARKAR NA HDEC D 12 73 CHAWL NO 16 SUBHZ|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
AT GANESH CHITNIS GANESH BALKRISHNA CHITNIS A 201 LA PARADISO DATTA MANDIR|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 IN303028-IN303028-5] Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC2017
NIRMAL MULCHAND __|JAIN MULCHAND AN 6 HIGHWAY HOUSE 12TH NEHRU RI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 IN303028-IN303028-5] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 250.00{02-DEC-2017
SWAPNIL s LADDHA s N LADDHA ICICI PRUDENTIAL SUNMEET TRADE |INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 IN303028-IN303028-5( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
PUNJA NANJI PATEL NA 12 EMBASSY GHAR LOKHANDWALA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 IN303028-IN303028-5] Amount for unclaimed and u] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
ANKUR AGARWAL GOVIND KUMAR AGARWAL PLOT NO.15 BUILDING NO.2 FLAT N{[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400059 IN301151-IN301151-2¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
SUSHANT BODKE NA A3 43 GREEN FEILDS CHS J V LINK R[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400060 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 38.00]02-DEC 2017
ROOPA WINFRED L0BO VIVEK DEVRAO YENNEMADI EVERSHINE MILLENIUM PARADISE 4| INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 IN300214-IN300214-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
RUSHIRAJ PAWAR HARIHAR SHANKARSA PAWAR ‘GREEN VATIKA FLAT NO 701 A 7TH [ INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 IN300513-IN300513-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 14.0002-DEC-2017
SURENDRA VIKRAM ASHWINISINGH_|A K THAKUR BLDG NO 1 B/29 DATTANI PARK KAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 IN301549-IN301549-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 160.0002-DEC-2017
NARAYANA LYAGA NA A/401 NIKHIL APTS ASHANAGAR KA INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 IN300476-IN300476-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 500.00|02-DEC-2017
ARUNDHATI __|PAL TAPAN KUMAR NATH 403 CHALLENGERS 3 THAKUR VILLA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 IN303028-IN303028-5] Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00{02-DEC-2017
PRAVEEN PATHAK NA 1101 ANITA ACCORD PLOT NO 7 KA[INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400101 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00]02-DEC2017




MAYANK RAMANLAL NAIK RAMANLAL [ NAIK 102 BHAGYODAYA CHS SECTOR 5 BI[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400104 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 180.00|02-DEC-2017
ANAND PRABHAKAR | ATRE PRABHAKAR DIGAMBAR ATRE 11, JAIRAM CHS OM SHITAL CHHAY)[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 143.00|02-DEC-2017
KAVITA OMPRAKASH | MAHESHWARY _|OMPRAKASH /204 GARDEN ESTATE SECOND FLC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400601 IN300476-IN300476-4(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 32.00|02-DEC-2017
VEMULAPALLI | BRUNDAVANI NARASIMHA PRASAD VEMULAPALLI FLAT F 8 DIVYA KOLKAR APTS K C HA[INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 IN302902-IN302902-43| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC-2017
VINAY BAPORIKAR BAPORIKAR A-302, RAUNAK TOWER POKHRAN F|INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400606 IN301549-IN301549-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JAYESH VIDYADHAR MOGRE NA A 304, GREEN ARCHES G B ROAD W[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 IN300011-IN300011-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAIU SADASHIV. INGALE SADASHIV. NANA INGALE B 703 TRIBECA HIRANANDANI ESTA'[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400607 IN302679-IN302679-32 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
ATIQUR REHMAN KHAN NA FT 202 FR 2ND BL/ GULAB PARK MU|INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400612 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
AVADHUT DESAI SHREEKANT Y DESAI 312 6911 NARKAR ROAD GHATKOP/| INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 130.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJESH RANJAN TRIBENI PRASAD SINGH A-302 BLUE BERRY SOCIETY NEAR A|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 IN300214-IN300214-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PRIYADARSHI __[DEBADAS BASANTA KUMAR DAS FLAT NO 45 703 NRI COMPLEX SEAV|INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400706 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VINEET KUMAR ANOOP SINGH FLAT NO 505 SHIV RATAN ESTATE 6,{ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208002 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00{02-DEC-2017
SESHU KUMAR JUJJUVARAPU | MOHAN RAO JUJJUVARAPY FLAT NO 301 ADITYA NILAYAM BESI|INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500018 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 25.00|02-DEC-2017
SUNANDA R SURYAVANSHI _|RAMACHANDRA _|D SURYAVANSHI CHINTAMANI APT ROOM NO 401 PL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400709 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00{02-DEC-2017
HENDRITA EDWIN GHONSALVES _|NA GODS GIFT, HAMBHAT WADI MULG|INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401201 IN300214-IN300214-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
ANTHONY PHILIP DABRE PHILIP DABRE BHUIGAON SAMNI TAL AND POST V[INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401201 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 900.00 | 02-DEC-2017
DILIP L CHANDWANI __|NA G2 SHIVAM TOWER EVERSHINE CITY| INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401208 IN300513-IN300513-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJENDRA MISHRA HARISHCHANDRA | MISHRA FLAT - 302, PRABHAT COMP TYPE A,[INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401303 IN300476-IN300476-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
MANGESH PIMPLE VASANT 101, KAVERI DEVISAHAY ROAD PALC[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 401404 IN301549-IN301549-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
AMIT SURESH CHARANKAR __|NA MAHAVIR NAGAR NAVAPUR RD OPF{INDIA MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 401501 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
AMITA BHALCHANDRA [PATIL BHALCHANDRA __[PATIL B 202 SURY CO OP HSG SOC DAHAN|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 401602 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
BHABAL JAYWANT WAMAN NA C7 4 BSES NAGAR DAHANU THERM| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 401608 IN300183-IN300183-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
TANUSHREE DHAR NA QR NO C 4 8 BSES NAGAR DAHANU | INDIA MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 401608 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
VISHWARADHYA |G HIREMATH GURUSIDDHAYYA |5 HIREMATH C 201 JANKI COMPLEX PRABHU ALI | INDIA MAHARASHTRA DADARKOLABA 402107 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SANDHYA SADGUN KATHE NA At Kamath Post Kihim Taluka Alibag | INDIA MAHARASHTRA ALIBAG 402201 IN302236-IN302236-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 8.00|02-DEC-2017
VISWANATHAN |k P NA SYNDICATE BANK PANAJI GOA PAN| INDIA GOA PANAJI 403001 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ISHWAR B MUCHANDI NA L 104 ALTO BETIM HOUSING BOARC|INDIA GOA PANAJI 403101 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PRASAD RAWOOL NA 204 SHREE CONSULTANTS BHAVANI| INDIA GOA PANAJI 403507 IN301549-IN301549-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
NINGAPPA HOSAMANI BASAVANTAPPA _[HOSAMANI NO 14 3RD MAIN 3RD CROSS SMV N INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560016 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 775.00 |02-DEC-2017
KIRTH GEORGE NA H NO 592, BEHIND AQUEM POST OF| INDIA GOA MARGAON 403601 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAJEEV K P R KIZHAKKEPARAMBATH BLDG C, FLAT 52 BEHND CINE VISHA[INDIA GOA MARGAON 403601 IN300239-IN300239-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
JAINTHRA MARISE FERNANDES JOSEPH FERNANDES 5/4 CHANAKYA APPTS MADEL PEQU|INDIA GOA MARGAON 403601 IN301549-IN301549-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
L SATHEESH KUMAR NA C/O APOLLO PHARMACY APOLLO VI|INDIA GOA MARGAON 403601 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAKASH P INSULKAR NA FLAT NO F/F/4, AMBICA MANOR BE | INDIA GOA MARGAON 403602 IN300239-IN300239-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 553.00 |02-DEC-2017
SANGAM s PAIKANE NA Omkar, Behind KTC Bus Depot Fator|INDIA GOA MARGAON 403602 IN300095-IN300095-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SANJAY PRABHAKAR _[SAWANTDESSAI |PRABHAKAR R SAWANTDESSAI H NO 709 PRABHAKAR TAKI TILAMCINDIA GOA MARGAON 403705 IN302902-IN302902-41| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
SANTOSH ISHWAR REVANAKI NA PERSISTENT SYSTEMS PVT LTD GOA [INDIA GOA MARGAON 403722 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
NAND LAL DHINWA NA NAVAL COAST BATTERY HEAD LAND|INDIA GOA North Goa 403804 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SHABANA IMTIYAZ PATEL MR IMTIYAZ PATEL FLAT NO 1 CHANNEL APARTMENTS [INDIA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai City 405705 IN300513-IN300513-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SUNIL BANILAL SONAR BANILAL SONAR DIKSAL POS KASHENRE TAL, KARJAT[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410201 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SURYAWANSHI | SURESH STy BHIWAJI SURYAWANSHI VEENA NAGAR SUYOG BLDG 2ND FL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410203 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
PARESH MANGILAL JAKHOTIA| NA GEETA SADAN LBS NAGAR KHOPOLI|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410203 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
IMDAD AL KHAN AHMAD 3RD FLOOR B WING ARIHANT TOWE|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410203 IN301549-IN301549-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
DAYANAND RANGANATHA _|[KAMATH RANGANATHA VENKATESWARA KAMATH A-101 SECTOR 15 A S NIGDHA CO O INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410206 IN302236-IN302236-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NAVEEN PALIWAL NA BADA PADA RAJNAGAR RAISAMAN [INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313324 IN302531-IN302531-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SHANKARLAL | NATHUJI PATEL NA VILL. DHAKARADA POST-SAGTADA 1| INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313902 IN302531-IN302531-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
SWATI BABAN GAIKWAD NA MHATMAFULE NAGAR BUWADI TAL|INDIA RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 IN300394-IN300394-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SATISH SINGHAL NA 1J8 H B COLONY KRISHNA NAGAR B/ INDIA RAJASTHAN 321001 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
TULSHI KUMAR SAW KHUSIYAL SAW QNO A 5 NTC GATE RAWATBHATA |INDIA RAJASTHAN 323056 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SARVESHWAR | YADAV NA T 245 B ANUKIRAN COLONY BHABH]| INDIA RAJASTHAN 323307 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ALOK CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA __|NA T IV/30 D ANUKIRAN COLONY RAW/INDIA RAJASTHAN 323307 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 130.00|02-DEC-2017
BASAVARAIU [T ) NA ROOM NO 1P G HOSTEL NO 2 KOT/[INDIA RAJASTHAN 324002 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
MAHENDRA KUMAR KASERA NA 4-JH-1, VIGHAN NAGAR, KOTA, RAJ| INDIA RAJASTHAN 324005 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 8.00|02-DEC-2017
SEEMA PARIHAR RAM KISHAN LAXKAR 1D 40 SANJAY GHANDHI NAGAR KC|INDIA RAJASTHAN 324005 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
DR NAND KUMARJOSHI _[LATE SH GLSHARMA 2K 10, VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA RAJAS|INDIA RAJASTHAN 324005 IN301127-IN301127-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
KISHORE KUMAR SAXENA PREM CHANDRA SAXENA C 703 AASHIRWAD ANANDAM C 2 B|INDIA RAJASTHAN 324005 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
ANIL KUMAR SONI NA NEAR JAGDISH TEMPAL SHRIPURA K| INDIA RAJASTHAN 324006 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
DHEERAJ KUMAR GOYAL MOHAN LAL GOYAL 261/2 GANESH TALAB DADABARI K(| INDIA RAJASTHAN 324009 IN301055-IN301055-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
DR BRAJESHKUMARGOYAL RAMESH CHANDRA GOYAL KRISHAN COLONY BARAN INDIA RAJASTHAN 325205 IN301055-IN301055-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 44.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL KISHAN CHAND SINGHAL 347, SULABH COMPLEX KI GALI, KES|INDIA RAJASTHAN 324009 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 283.00 | 02-DEC-2017
PRAMOD JANGID CHOTH MAL JANGID Near Ksheer Sagar Kuan Nai Sadak (INDIA RAJASTHAN 331001 IN302236-IN302236-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RAJ KUMAR MAHARSHI GOPI RAM MAHARSHI 5/0 GOPI RAM MAHARSHI 19 MOLL|INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURY 331001 IN302902-IN302902-45| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAGHUVIR SINGH DHAKA SHYAMA RAM DHAKA VPO DEVIPURA VIA SADULPUR DIST|INDIA RAJASTHAN RATANGARH 331023 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
ANITA BORAD HANUMAN SURANA 104 SADHO K THIKANE KI GALI SARC|INDIA RAJASTHAN RATANGARH 331403 IN303719-IN303719-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
DEV KANT GAUTAM HARISH KUMAR SHARMA R/O BEHIND SHUKLESHWARMAHAC|INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332001 IN300896-IN300896-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
BHASKAR MITTAL RAVI KANT MITTAL D 53 GANESH COLONY PILANI JHUN|INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333031 IN302902-IN302902-43| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
AIAY KUMAR DINODIA oM PRAKASH DINODIA H NO 124 STREET NO 5 NR OLD POS|INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333031 IN302902-IN302902-43| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 8.00|02-DEC-2017
SHER SINGH DANG! NA VILLAGE OJTU TEHASIL CHIRAWA M| INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU 333040 IN302902-IN302902-43| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 740.00 |02-DEC-2017
RAJESH KUMAR KHAJANCHI NA BANTHIA CHOWK TELIWARA ROAD [INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 IN300966-IN300966-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
DURGA SHANKAR MoDI NA SONGIRI WELL ROAD BIKANER RAJZ|INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 41.00|02-DEC-2017
ANWARI BANO NAZIR DEEN KHAN G M HOUSE MOHALLA PAJABGIRAN| INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 IN300214-IN300214-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
YOGESH NAHATA NA 5/0 KANWARLAL NAHATO KA MOH,| INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAKASH CHAND JAIN GAURI SHANKER JAIN 1/244 M P COLONY BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN 334004 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 68.00|02-DEC-2017
GAURAV GUPTA NA RADIO FITTER 23 SON AF C/O 56 AP|INDIA RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH 335804 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
ARUN KUMAR RANDER DWARKA PRASAD RANDER CHARBHUJA CHOWK MAKRANA _[INDIA RAJASTHAN MAKRANA 341505 IN301160-IN301160-3(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SANJAY RANDER DWARKA PRASAD RANDER CHAR BHUJA CHOK_MAKRANA DIST|INDIA RAJASTHAN MAKRANA 341505 IN301160-IN301160-3(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00{02-DEC-2017
RAMESH BABU BHIKAM DAS SHARMA 1/182 SV NAGAR A V KOTA RAJIAST|INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342010 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ASHA DEVI NA C/O BOMBAY COTTON MILLS WARE]|INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
SHIVLAL ASHOK KUMAR SHIVLAL C/0. BOMBAY COTTON MILLS WARI|INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 16.00 [02-DEC-2017
ASHOKKUMAR | GULECHA NA C/O BOMBAY COTTON MILLS WARE]|INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 39.00|02-DEC-2017
ASHOK KUMAR BURAD JEEV RAJ BURAD 15, DAGA HOSPITAL ROAD WARD N|INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
NAKTA RAM NA 3 GOLIYA VIDA RICHHOLI TH PACHP|INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344032 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJEEV GARG DARSHAN DAYAL 629 A SHIPRA SUNCITY INDIRAPURA| INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201014 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 40.00|02-DEC-2017
s STEPHEN NA 3002 SQN AF STN CO 56 APO JAISAL|INDIA RAJASTHAN JAISALMER 345001 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 [ 02-DEC-2017




DEEP ASHOKBHAI | BAVARIA ASHOKBHAI MOHANBHAI BAVARIA 303 STAR VINTAGE APPRTMENT AV|INDIA GUIARAT [RaskoT 360001 IN302269-IN302269-1 Amount for unclaimed and uf] 30.00]02-DEC2017
PARESH MOHANLAL | DHOLAKIA MOHANLAL KAPURCHAND DHOLAKIA 301 ROSEWOOD APARTMENT JALAY|INDIA GUIARAT [RaskoT 360005 IN300183-IN300183-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 800.00|02-DEC2017
RAIV KUMAR GUPTA NA D-115 VISHNU HITECH CITY OPP HO|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462039 IN301127-IN301127-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
MITALBEN NILESHBHAI | BHATT NA MANGALAM MEHULNAGAR-10 KOT|INDIA GUIARAT RAJKOT 360002 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
JAvIYA NITESH PRAGIBHAI __|NA SARDAR PATEL PARK, B/H. BALAJI P/[INDIA GUIARAT RAJKOT 360004 IN300974-IN300974-1] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC2017
JIGNESH ASHVINBHAI | KUNT ASHVINBHAI RANCHHODBHAI __|KUNT Shree Labhdeep Society 2 Opp Krish|INDIA GUIARAT RAJKOT 360004 IN302236-IN302236-11] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 3.00]02-DEC-2017
HETALBEN MOHANLAL | GOHEL NA PRASHEEL PARK, BLOCK NO. 11 ANC|INDIA GUIARAT RAJKOT 360005 IN300974-IN300974-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00{02-DEC2017
HARESHKUMAR | BHARATBHAI | MAKWANA NA BHARAT KUTIR 8 KADIA PLOT NR RA[INDIA GUIARAT PORBANDAR 360575 IN303028-IN303028-57 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
KIRIT B NAROLA NA VALLABH NAGAR, SHANKER TEKRI, J[ INDIA GUIARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 IN302269-IN302269-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 6.0002-DEC-2017
RENU KHANDELWAL NA FLAT NO 7 SHIV DARSHAN APPT PLC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440022 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PREM PRAKASH PANDEY PRAKASH PANDEY FLAT A 704 PLOT 157AND160 M/S T|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410210 IN302679-IN302679-3] Amount for unclaimed and u] 55.00|02-DEC2017
KRISHNA KUMAR KASWAN RAJKARAN KASWAN P 313 6 QTR NO NAU SENA BAUGH (INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410401 IN302902-IN302902-4¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
MURULARADHYA[S HIREMATH NA SHRI SAMARTH CLASSIC INDRYANI \[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410507 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 80.00]02-DEC2017
ATUL PURUSHOTTAM | THAKUR PURUSHOTTAM _|SHIVRAM THAKUR A/P CHAS KAMAN TAL KHED PUNE |INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANVEL 410513 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
USHA MURALIDARAN NA FLAT NO-202, COZY HOMES APART|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411015 IN302269-IN302269-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 200.00]02-DEC-2017
PREETI RAMKISHOR | MUNDADA NA 579 Raviwar Peth Pune INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 39.00]02-DEC2017
N N DARUWALE __|NA 772 RAWIWAR PETH PHADKE HAUD|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 80.00]02-DEC2017
SANDEEP SHANKAR SHINDE NA 636/A PUSHPAMALA DECCAN GYMI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411004 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
JAVESH MALVIYA BRI MOHAN MALVIYA A/4 SIDDHARATH COMPLEX PLOT N|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411006 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
SRINIVASA BANZARAIAHGARI NA D 1 COKSANGAM COMPLEX D P RO/|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 IN300513-IN300513-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
TRIPTI TEJWANI NA FLAT NO 101 BUILDING NO F RIVIRE|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411045 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
BHAVESH DIRESH RAGHANI DHIREH RATILAL RAGHANI B 9 SWOJAS COMPLEX PARIHAR CHI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 160.0002-DEC-2017
PRAMOD VITTHAL PANGARE VITTHAL PANDURANG PANGARE S.No - 123/23 Sutarwadi Rd. Pashan| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411008 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 12.00[02-DEC-2017
VIDYANAND __|A KOUJALAGI ARIUN KOUJALAGI HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA L|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411013 IN302902-IN302902-47 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
BHUPESH AGRAWAL KISHAN LAL AGRAWAL FL503 BLD A5 S NO 55 KUMAR PRII|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 IN300183-IN300183-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 80.00]02-DEC2017
DHRUVAKUMAR |VASANTRAO | HARIHAR VASANTRAO DATTATREYARAO __| HARIHAR B 510 KRISTAL BERYL APARTMENT | INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560083 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC 2017
AMIT NAGENDRA | DESHMUKH __|N P DESHMUKH FLAT NO 102 PLUTON ZIRCON VENT|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RUBY RAWAT SATYA NARAYAN SINGH C/O MAJ'S M RAWAT CIFE TRAINING[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411015 IN303116-IN303116-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
DHANANJAY | VUAY LAD NA 2 VASUNDHARA APT 1103 B/2 MOE|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411016 IN300476-IN300476-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SAGAR SUNIL LAHOTI NA C/O LAHOTI HOSTEL MODEL COLON|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411016 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 260.00|02-DEC2017
SAWANT B ™ MARUTI DEVAPPA SAWANT 129/2 101 MEERA ALANKAPURI_CO|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411021 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
SHAH NAGINDAS LILADHAR LILADHAR 5 MADHU SAGAR SOC 1038/8 MOD|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411016 IN300476-IN300476-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
SANTOSH GOVIND BHUJBAL GOVIND GOPAL BHUJBAL PLOT NO. 64 POWER HOUSE ROAD |[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 IN302164-IN302164-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC2017
SAMADHAN __|EKNATH PAWAR NA A/PH NO 261/9/4 OMKAR COLONY INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411017 IN302269-IN302269-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 7.00]02-DEC-2017
RAAIHESH BACHOMAL | LELLWANI BACHOMAL LELLWANI 30 SHANE MANDIRA MAGIL PARISA INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411018 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00[02-DEC-2017
PABITRA KUMAR PANI SHREEDHAR PANI PLOT NO 9 S NO 563/6A NR NAGESH INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 IN301774-IN301774-1{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 4.00[02-DEC-2017
PATIL AVINASH PATIL YASHWANT £-07, PLOT NO RH - 97 GANRAJ MAU[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411019 IN300360-IN300360-1( Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00{02-DEC2017
ANJALI SURESH NATHI SURESH MAHEDEQ NATHI SACHIN A 5/101 SAIKUNJ SOCIETY K|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411019 IN300394-IN300394-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
RAIKUMAR ___|JAYKUMAR SHAH JAYKUMAR HIRACHAND SHAH 8 8 KALPDRUM SINDHUDURGA HSG|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411019 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
BUAY NA G 20 SALUNKE VIHAR KONDHAWA [ INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411022 IN300476-IN300476-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
MATE SATISH BHARAT BHARAT DASHRATH MATE 161 NEAR AZAD HIND GANESH MAN|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411024 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 34.00[02-DEC-2017
SHANTANU MASKERI ASHOK MASKERI M/ AND SC 15 IAT GIRINAGAR PUNE|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411025 IN301549-IN301549-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 1150.00|02-DEC-2017
VUAY PANDURANG | AGALE NA 843 RICCO COLONY AMBAJI INDUS | INDIA RAJASTHAN SIROHI 307026 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC2017
ATEET YADAV RAM LAKHAN YADAV FLINO 1/402 | RIS BLDG MAGARPATT| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411028 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC2017
SUNIL KALGONDA __|PATIL NA FLAT 8 SADAPHU A PLOT 78/79 SUR|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411029 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC2017
PALLAVI SOURABH BAPAT NA B-10/1103,LAKE TAUN CHAITRABAN|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 IN301485-IN301485-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 4.00]02-DEC2017
ATUL BANSILAL MUTHA NA 327 MARKET YARD GULTEKADI PUN|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00[02-DEC-2017
SURESH TIRATHDAS HARIYANI NA FLAT NO 6 PLOT NO 124 SAI APT LU|[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411040 IN300513-IN300513-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC 2017
VIVEK SADASHIV. KORE SADASHIV. ANNA KORE B1 603 SHIVSAGAR CITY PHASE 1 SU[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411041 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 111.00]02-DEC2017
RACHANA DEVICHAND __|PARMAR DEVICHAND ONKARMAL PARMAR 381, GURURWAR PETH, NEAR PHUL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411082 IN302164-IN302164-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
ANAND BABURAO SADAVARTE __|NA SADAVARTE NIVAS PLOT NO 97 SAN|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411045 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
MAYUR BHAUSAHEB | SHINDE BHAUSAHEB RAMBHAU SHINDE RUDRAKSHA BUNGLOW DHABHADI |INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411046 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PULIN SHAH DEEPAK BHAI FLAT NO 6, NITYANAND ENCLAVE PI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411048 IN300394-IN300394-14 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
KONDI KUMAR RAJESH GANGADHAR KONDI B/10 2ND FLOOR SRI DATTA APRT V| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411051 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00[02-DEC-2017
CHETAN BRULAL BAGUL BRULAL 59/203, SUN PARADISE I SINHAGA| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411051 IN300476-IN300476-41 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00]02-DEC2017
MADHURI SATISH MANDLIK NA 8/4, SHANKAR RAO MORE HOUSINC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411052 IN302269-IN302269-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 99.00]02-DEC-2017
TARUN KUMRA GOPAL KRISHAN FLAT 9 MANDAR APPARTMENTS SRI|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411052 IN302679-IN302679-34 Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC2017
AMIT PANDEY NA INFOSYS TECH LTD RAJIV GANDH! IN INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
NIRMAL KUMAR SHYAM NANDAN SHARMA INFOSYS TECHNOLODIES LTD PLOT I[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 270.00]02-DEC2017
SUREKHA PANDURANGRAC| SHINDE NA INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED PI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 IN302679-IN302679-3{ Amount for unclaimed and u] 170.00]02-DEC2017
ANUPAM KUMAR NA INFOSYS TECH LTD PLOT NO 1 RAJIV|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 1.00|02-DEC-2017
AMIT A SENGAR NA COGNIZANT TECH SOL | PVT LTD PL(| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 60.0002-DEC-2017
RAJENDRA KUMAR AN PC AN INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED PI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 IN302902-IN302902-43 Amount for unclaimed and u] 75.00]02-DEC-2017
ANIL RAO SA ASHOK SHARAVU INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES LTD PLOT I| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 25.00[02-DEC-2017
ANUJ KUMAR NAG NARESH NAG INFOSYS TECH LTD PLOT NO | PHASE[INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00[02-DEC-2017
SHINDE KUSUM KISAN KISAN DAMODAR SHINDE SADGURU NIVAS, H NO 669, NEAR [ INDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412201 IN300239-IN300239-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC2017
NILESH DEORAO PATKE NA BHUPESH NAGAR BORGAON NAGP[INDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412201 IN300513-IN300513-15 Amount for unclaimed and u] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
BHUJBAL BANDU VUAY NA A/P KAMDHENU NAGAR TAL HAVEL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412202 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
GHATGE SAGAR SHANKARRAO _|SHANKARRAO | BHAUSO GHATGE A/P SASWAD TAL PURANDHAR DIST|INDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412301 IN300513-IN300513-1¢| Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
PRADEEP BAHIRU DUMBARE NA A/P Raiuri Tal- Junnar Dist- Pune Raf[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412411 IN302236-IN302236-1] Amount for unclaimed and u] 50.00{02-DEC-2017
SAPKAL NEELAM VIKRAM SAPKAL VIKRAM YASHWANT 778 PHULENAGAR WAI TAL WAI DIS|INDIA MAHARASHTRA DEHU ROAD CANTT 412803 IN300513-IN300513-11 Amount for unclaimed and u] 40.00]02-DEC 2017
DHONDIRAM | NARAYAN PATIL NARAYAN MARUTI PATIL PLOT NO 73 OLD SANTOSH NAGAR |INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413002 IN300484-IN300484-13 Amount for unclaimed and u] 100.00]02-DEC-2017
JATTE AIAY SHARANAPPA _|NA 203, East Mangalwar Peth Solapur |INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413002 Amount for unclaimed and uf] 10.00[02-DEC-2017
RAMCHANDRA | PIPARE NA 87 Bhawani Peth Solapur INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413002 Amount for unclaimed and uf] 20.00{02-DEC2017
VUAY REVANSIDHA _|KOTE REVANSIDHA BIMRAO KOTE 20/2 WARDHAMAN NAGAR BHAVA( INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413002 IN302902-IN302902-4( Amount for unclaimed and u] 30.00{02-DEC 2017
MOHSIN RAFIQUE SHAIKH RAFIQUE sibbiQ SHAIKH 29, ANTROLIKAR NAGAR NO.2 HOTG|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413003 IN300239-IN300239-1]] Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00|02-DEC-2017
PRAMOD MAHADEV DOKE MAHADEV KRISHNA DOKE B-78, INDIRA NAGAR, VIJAPUR ROA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 IN301983-IN301983-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC2017
RAJMANE DNYANDEO | NIVRUTTI NIVRUTTI LAXMAN RAJMANE SR 360 P 19/1 BENNUR NAGAR NEH|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413004 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00{02-DEC2017
AMBRESH DASHRATH KYAMA DASHRATH NARAYAN KYAMA 2 CHAITANYA NAGAR AKASHWANI [ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413006 IN301774-IN301774-1( Amount for unclaimed and u] 300.00{02-DEC2017
KASHID RANJEET ) NA Mardi Tal North Solapur Solapur | INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413006 IN302871-IN302871-2( Amount for unclaimed and u] 20.00{02-DEC 2017
KUMBHAR GANGADHAR _| NAMDEV KUMBHAR NAMDEV SHANKAR AP PATIL WADA AKLUJ TAL MALSHIF|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413101 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 2.0002-DEC-2017
VINAY RAMRAO WABLE RAMRAO SHAJIRAO WABLE ARYA SANKUL FLAT NO 2 TAMBE NA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413102 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and u] 300.00]02-DEC-2017
BHAGYASHREE | MAHADEO KALYANI NA A/P NATEPUTE TAL MALSHIRAS DIST|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413109 IN302902-IN302902-47 Amount for unclaimed and u] 1.00[02-DEC-2017
JAYSINH BHAUSAHEB | PATIL NA 17, BORGAON MALSHIRAS SOLAPU]INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413112 IN302164-IN302164-1( Amount for unclaimed and uf] 50.00[02-DEC-2017




TANAJI DHYANDEQ RAKHUNDE DHYANDEQ SHRIPATI RAKHUNDE A/P LONI DEOKAR TAL INDAPUR DIS|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413132 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 15.00 |02-DEC-2017
SATYAWAN ABHIMAN KADAM NA NAGNATH GALLI_MOHOL MAHARA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413213 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00|02-DEC-2017
ARIF HAZARATNABI | KALADGI HAZARATNABI KHATAL SABKALADG! 69 SAHARANAGAR NO 1 HOTG! RO/| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413225 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 80.00|02-DEC-2017
MAHESH BALASAHEB SHINDE BALASAHEB PANDURANG SHINDE SURVEY NO 65 LAXMI NAGAR ZOPA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 413304 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 16.00 [02-DEC-2017
SAGAR KHANDERAO [ NAKADE K K NAKADE 2658 UMDE GALLI NR VITTHAL MAN| INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 413304 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
VINAY SHANKARLAL | MARDA SHANKARLAL MARDA MARWADI GALLI DIST SOLAPUR NE/{INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 413305 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
NITIN VUAYKUMAR __|GUDMEWAR __|VIAYKUMAR NARAYAN GUDMEWAR 1550/27/7 SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR [INDIA MAHARASHTRA PANDHARPUR 413401 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
SANJAYKUMAR | NANDKISHOR | MANTRI NANDKISHOR SHANKARLAL MANTRI 2/64 KAVERI MARWAD GALLI OSMA| INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413501 IN302679-IN302679-32 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
LAKAL VYANKAT RANGNATH RANGNATH NARAYAN LAKAL HIGH SCHOOL NEAR POLICE LINE B[INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413501 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
NAIKWADI NAVNATH MADUKAR NA AT/POTERTQ/DT_OSMANABAD _[INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413501 IN302679-IN302679-3¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 256.00 |02-DEC-2017
MADHURI SHARANBASAPPA| KALYANI NA C/O NDMVP MEDICAL COLLEGE BLC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413510 IN300214-IN300214-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 160.00|02-DEC-2017
HEMANT BHAGWANRAO _[PATIL BHAGWANRAO __|BAPURAO PATIL 101 ROW HOUSES SAI DHAM LATUF|INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
BASWESHWAR | MAHALING WARAD NA GOROBA SOCIEITY LATUR WARAD N| INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
SHAILENDRA __|A APTE ARVIND APTE DESHPANDE COLONY AUSA ROAD L{INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
PREMKUMAR __[VISHNUDAS)I __|BORA VISHNUDASII v BORA MAJGE NAGAR NEAR RATNADIP TAL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413516 IN303028-IN303028-53| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 2.00|02-DEC-2017
GIRISH BABURAO TONDARE B s TONDARE OPP M U COLLEGE SOMNATHPUR A[INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413517 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
GIRIDHAR PRABHAKARRAO [ HIRWE NA 179 GUNJOTI TAL-OMARGA DIST-OS[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413606 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 160.00|02-DEC-2017
NITIN SHANTILAL GANDHI NA PRAGATI VIDYALAYA ROAD C/O SHA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 413705 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
RAJIB SAMANTA SRIKRISHNA SAMANTA 1534 SUNDAR VIHAR INDRAPURI CC[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482002 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
BARNALI SAMANTA RAJIB SAMANTA 1534 SUNDAR VIHAR INDRAPURI CC[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482002 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SHRIKANT PUNJARAM PATIL PUNJARAM SHEGAJI PATIL ERIGATION COLONY A/P RAHURI KH[INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 413705 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
BALASAHEB LAHANY DHAGE LAHANY NATHU DHAGE JAPEWADA SHUKLESHWAR ROAD A|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 413705 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SUVARNA APPASAHEB BHAWAR NA 217 1 BRAMHANGAON VETAL TAL S| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 413709 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
GANESH A VAKHARE ARUN AMBADAS VAKHARE TAKLIBHAN TAL SHRIRAMPUR DIST /[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SHRIRAMPUR 413709 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 15.00 |02-DEC-2017
NILESH RANCHODDAS _[SHAH RANCHODDAS SHAH 3689 PANSARE LANE_AHMED NAGA| INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN302236-IN302236-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
UPADHYE RITESH s NA CHAIRMAN RAVISHNAGAR ROW HC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN302201-IN302201-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC-2017
KETKAR DEODUTTA GOVIND NA KETKAR HOSPITAL TILAK ROAD AHV|INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
YENGUL VITTHAL BHUMAYYA NA Thakurwada Tofakhana_Ahmednag]INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN302871-IN302871-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 890.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VILAS SURAJMAL PATWA NA 4/1 Tal Nagar Dist Al| INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN302871-IN302871-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SAHDEV SATYANARAYAN |L NA 3026 GANJ BAZAR GANJE GALLI AH!|INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
ASHOK MANAJI THAWAL NA AT POST CHINCHONDI PATIL TAL DI¢| INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414001 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and u] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
ANIL NARAYANRAO _[SHITOLE NA PLOT NO 11 NEAR DEEP INDUSTRY ([INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414003 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
BHALSING D G NA 206,BHALSINGH LANE NEAR RAM V| INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414006 IN300239-IN300239-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 3.00|02-DEC-2017
SANDIP s WAGH SAKHARAM TRIMBAK WAGH AT POST SONAI TALUKA NEWASA DI|INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414105 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
AUTI RAJENDRA DATTATRAYA _[DATTATRAYA LAHANY AUTI A/P TALPARNER AHMEDNAGAR M| INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414302 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
KOLATE ANIL NIVRITTI NA AT - SHAHAPUR POST - DEVGAON T/{ INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414604 IN302201-IN302201-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
GHODECHOR __|SURESH BABASAHEB BABASAHEB KONDIRAM GHODECHOR 377, BHATAKUDGAON ROAD TELKU|INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414604 IN302201-IN302201-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 85.00|02-DEC-2017
ASHISH DILIP DOSHI DILIP RAMDAS DOSHI 502/3 SADAR BAZAR ASHWINI BUN(| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415001 IN300450-IN300450-8(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 300.00 | 02-DEC-2017
MANISHA JAYANT PANDE JAYANT MANOHAR PANDE SAINIK SCHOOL CAMPUS SADAR BA{ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 IN303116-IN303116-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 90.00|02-DEC-2017
JATINDERKAUR _| DARSHANSINGH |BINDRA NA PLOT NO 11 455/2/198 SADAR BAZ/[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 120.00|02-DEC-2017
SNEHAL SANJAY PHARANDE CHANDRAKANT __|VISHNU RAUT 41 GANESH COL PETROL PUMPACH | INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 44.00|02-DEC-2017
SHEDGE SUBHASH BAGIRAO NA FOREST KOLANI GODOLI GIRICHINT/[INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 53.00|02-DEC-2017
CHAVAN DEEPAK YASHWANT NA H.NO. 1014, SHANIWAR PETH _SAT/[INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 IN300450-IN300450-8(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 8.00|02-DEC-2017
SHAHA UDAY NARAYANDAS _[SHAHA NARAYANDAS 114 MANGALWAR PETH_SATARA _[INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 IN300450-IN300450-8(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
HANMANT RAMKRISHNA __[KULKARNI RAMKRISHNA KULKARNI 187, MANGALWAR PETH_SATARA [INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415002 IN300450-IN300450-8(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 160.00|02-DEC-2017
SHANKAR BENIRAM CHOUDHARI BENIRAM BHAGIRATH CHOUDHARI SHIKSHK COLONY CHANDANI CHOW|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415102 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
MOHANLAL SURAJMAL OSWAL SURAJMAL LAUI OSWAL 1061 RUKHAMANI BAI KADAM VIDH INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415109 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
VIVEK MURLIDHAR BAJARE MURLIDHAR GOVIND BAJARE 203 A BKD GALA NO G5 GURWAR PI| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SAYAJIRAO DINKARRAO THORAT DINKARRAO BABAJI THORAT A/P KARVE TAL-KARAD DIST SATARZ| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415110 IN300214-IN300214-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SMITA HIMMAT BABAR HIMMAT MURLIDHAR BABAR BABAR GALLI VITA TAL KHANAPUR <[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415311 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC-2017
SHYAMKUMAR _| DEVIDAS BHANDARE DEVIDAS GIRIDHAR BHANDARE 947 NEAR NATH MANDIR SUTAR GA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415311 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 1.00{02-DEC-2017
VISHWANATH _|KERU BITE NA AT PISEWADI POST AWALAI TAL ATA| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415315 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 16.00 |02-DEC-2017
SHARAD ANANDRAO PATIL ANANDRAO GUNDAJI PATIL A/P BORGAON TAL VALVA DIST SAN|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415413 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 4.00|02-DEC-2017
HEMANT RAGHUNATH __[KSHIRSAGAR __[NA AT POST , TAL - KOREGAON TEK DIST| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415501 IN300239-IN300239-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
SHAILAJA SHANKARRAO | DHAIGUDE SHANKARRAO DAULTARAO DHAIGUDE AT LONAND A GRP PNATR RD, TAL K| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415521 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ASHISH SHRINIWAS KULKARNI SHRINIWAS DATTATRAY KULKARNI FLAT NO-3, GAURAV APARTMENT L[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415523 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
KULKARNI SHRADDHA ASHISH KULKARNI ASHISH SHRINIWAS FLAT NO. 3 GAURAV APARTMENT N|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415523 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 206.00 |02-DEC-2017
KHARADE PRAGATI HIMMAT KHARADE HIMMAT HINDURAO "TAKSHASHILA " GOVT QUARTERS G|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415523 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SANDEEP SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA 123-B, MAHATPURA PETH TAL - PH/{INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415523 IN301485-IN301485-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 40.00|02-DEC-2017
SURESH KONDIBA SHELAR NA D 20/2 ALORE CHIPLUN RATNAGIRI [INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415603 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
NARENDRALAL | MOTILAL JAIN NA SATI CHINCHGHARI CHIPLUN RATN/| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415605 IN302902-IN302902-41| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
KISAN BABURAO KADAM NA 1341 B KHERDI TAL CHIPLUN RATNA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 415605 IN302902-IN302902-45| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 12.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NASREEN SAMEER MUKADAM SAMEER MUKADAM 1234 ROYAL ACCORD RAJAPUR COL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415612 IN301774-IN301774-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SUNIL RAJKUMAR MEHETRE NA 203 2ND FLOOR SEAVIEW APT NR C/[INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415612 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
VAISHALI SUNIL MEHETRE NA 203 SEA VIEW APT JAIL ROAD RATN,| INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415612 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
TUKARAM RAGHUNATH __[SUTAR NA F N 2 WING A ATMABANDHU ARCAI| INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415612 IN303028-IN303028-5(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
A SALAM ASATTARKHATIB | A SATTAR ABDALLAKHATIB AT POST RAJAPUR MADHILWADA T INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415639 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAVIKANTRAO _|RAMRAO PATWARI RAMRAQ KISHANRAQ PATWARI C/0 'S G KULKARNI THIBA PLACE RO{ INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415639 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 485.00{02-DEC-2017
KAUSTUBH RAMESH PETHE RAMESH NARAYAN PETHE AT PO 174 PHANSU TAL DAPOLI RAT| INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415712 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
BHANUSHALI __[SURESH JAYANTILAL JAYANTILAL PLOT NO 96/3/2 NEAR KESHWANI H[INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416001 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 700.00 | 02-DEC-2017
AMIT SHAMRAO HUKKERIKAR __[NA A WING 825 A SWATI COMPLEX A W|INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416001 IN300214-IN300214-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
PANDURANG __[PATIL GANPATI 132 NANUDRE TELAWE TAL PANHAI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416001 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 21.00|02-DEC-2017
DATTAPRASAD | GAJANAN ASHTEKAR NA SANEGURUJI VASAHAT PLOT NO. 12[INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416002 IN302269-IN302269-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 17.00 |02-DEC-2017
ABHUIT BHIMRAO SAMBHAJI BHIMRAO YELLOJI SAMBHAJI 1446 LOKMANYA MULTI PURPOSE C[INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416002 IN301696-IN301696-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJENDRA K PRABHVALKAR _[KESHAV PRABHVALKAR D WARD 1998 SHANIWAR PETH LOH INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416002 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SUNIL MoDI NA 252 F 1A E WARD GUNWANT APART|INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416003 IN300214-IN300214-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
NEETA KIRAN INAMDAR SHARAD RAMCHANDRA THOMBRE PLOT NO 58 BHAGYASHRI HOUSING|INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416003 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00|02-DEC-2017
KoL AMOL LAXMAN NA AP MHAISAL TAL MIRAJ DT SANGLI |INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416004 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
SHIVGONDA DADA SADALGE DADA BHAU SADALGE OM SHIV MAYA UCHGAON, TAL KAF|INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416005 IN300239-IN300239-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 430.00{02-DEC-2017
GHATGE VIKRAM SAMBHAJIRAO _|NA 908/E LINE BAZAR MAIN ROAD KAS/| INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416006 IN303028-IN303028-52 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 80.00|02-DEC-2017
DESAI PRADEEP HANAMANTRAO [H R DESAI BLDG NO 2012 E WARD JAGADALE ([INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416008 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
RAMESH SHESHAGIRIRAO | KINNAL NA 1182-110 E WARD MODERN APARTI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416008 IN300394-IN300394-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
MADHUKAR GANPAT SHINDE GANPAT SHINDE 1182/72 NIWARA APPTT MALI COLC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416008 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RUPALIDEV! RAVIDRA DESAI RAVINDRA BALIRAM DESAI 1848/1 B WARD PANYACHA KHAJIN[INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416012 IN301774-IN301774-1| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017




BANCHHODE __[VRUSHALI s NA 1938 D WARD SHANIWAR PETH GA\[ INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416012 IN300239-IN300239-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJARAM VASUDEO HARDIKAR VASUDEO KAMCHANDRA HARDIKAR 3 INDIRA GANESH APARTMENT RAM| INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416012 IN302679-IN302679-3(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
RAVI SHIVANAND REVANKAR SHIVANAND MAHABALESHWAR _| REVANKAR 25 BEHIND MODI HOSIPTAL PRIYDA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416101 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00{02-DEC-2017
NITIN BABURAO SHETTI NA 377/1 MANGASULE RAVANAGALLI I INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416104 IN302269-IN302269-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 65.00|02-DEC-2017
MAHAVIR SHRIPAL MOLE SHRIPAL DEU MOLE A/P SHEDSHAL TAL SHIROL DIST KOI| INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416105 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00{02-DEC-2017
PRAKASH VHORA PRAVIN BAJARPETH KURUNDWAD KURUND'[INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416106 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 24.00|02-DEC-2017
NARASAGONDA [SHIVGONDA PATIL SHIVAGONDA NARASAGONDA PATIL KHIDRAPUR TAL SHIROL KOLHAPUR| INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416108 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
DEVAPPA BHARAMU VADRALE BHARAMU DEVAPPA VADRALE 1621/23, VIVEKANAD NAGAR KORO|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416109 IN301696-IN301696-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
VUAYKUMAR __|SHIVAJIRAQ POWAR SHIVAJIRAO VITHOBA POWAR NAVIN VASAHAT PETH VADGAON T/{ INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416112 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1.00{02-DEC-2017
NITIN BABURAO GAVANDI BABURAO HARI GAVANDI L-11 CEMENT COLONY WARANANA( INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416113 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
VILAS MARUTI BAVANE NA AT POST KODOLI TAL PANAHAL DIST| INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416114 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 12.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RANI DINESH MALANI NA 5/18, Kapad Market Housing Society INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 IN302978-IN302978-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
LATA SHANKAR BADRIKE BHUPAL BHAU HERWADE 7/89, MOTE TALE, ICHALKARANJI, V| INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00{02-DEC-2017
SUREKHA RADHESHYAM _[LOYA NA 5/13, KAPAD MARKET HOUSING CO|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
JAYSHREE CHOUGALE NA 9/2094 NEAR SHASHTRI SOCIETY BE|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 30.00|02-DEC-2017
SUMAN WILSON DSOUZA NA 2097/9 VIBHAG NO 3 NEAR ASHOK || INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
KALPANA s SHETTY NA RAHUL B APPARTMENT AWADE NA([INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 800.00 | 02-DEC-2017
VUAYKUMAR __|SIDDHAPPA KOLE SIDDHAPPA 9/681 ARAGE CHAL VIKRAMNAGAR | INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416115 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
GANESH MAHADEV NAYAKUDE MAHADEV KRISHNA NAYAKUDE HOUSE NO 1697 AT POST ABDUL LA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416130 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 70.00|02-DEC-2017
ANNASO KUBER CHOUGULE NA NR GRAMPANCHAYAT UDGAON TAI[INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416136 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
SHOBHA APPASO KHOT NA AT POST SONAGE TAL KAGAL DIST K|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416216 IN300450-IN300450-8(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
TAMBEKAR MADHAVI RAMCHANDRA _[AABAJI RAMU KASALKAR A/P BELEWADI MASA TAL KAGAL K([INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416218 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 25.00{02-DEC-2017
YUVRAI s ERUDKAR NA AT POST SARAWADE TAL RADHANA( INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416228 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 22.00|02-DEC-2017
SUNANDA RAVAJI SHIPUGADE NA AT PO GOLIVADE PO KOTOLI TAL PA[INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416230 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 3.00|02-DEC-2017
NIRMALA JINDATTA THOTE JINDATTA ANNA THOTE A/P ASHTA TAL WALVA DIST SANGL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416301 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 5.00|02-DEC-2017
SUBHASH BAJIRAO PATIL NA CHANDANWADI ASHTA TAL WALUA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416301 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
DEEPAK RAJARAM PATIL RAJARAM NARAYAN PATIL AT POST BISUR TALUKA MIRAJ DIST |INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416304 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
MANOJ SHREEDHAR BHILAVADE SHREEDHAR SHANKAR BHILAVADE HALBHAG TAL WALVA SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416313 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
SHRIKANT BHIMARAO NAVALE NA A/P WALWA HALBHAG TAL WALWA INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416313 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
PRASHANT PATIL BHANUDAS A/P ANKALKHOP RADEWADI TAL PA|INDIA MAHARASHTRA ICHALKARANJI 416316 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
MANSOORALI __[HANAGI DAWELSAB HUSSAINSAB HANAGI FATIMA BUNGLOW BHARATH NAG/|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 IN301895-IN301895-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
UMESH SHRIPAL AWATI NA PLOT NO 2 OPP SADANANAD HOTEL|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 IN301774-IN301774-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SHANKAR GURAPPA MIRAJE GURAPPA KALLAPPA MIRAJE D 71 VAKHARBHAG AREA TIMBAR Al{INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 21.00|02-DEC-2017
VIAY MANE VISHWANATH GORE MALA PANDHARPUR ROAD IV|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00{02-DEC-2017
SANJAY GADKARI NANDKUMAR PLOT NO 1 KUPWAD ROAD GANESH|INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416410 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
MAHESH BALKRISHNA __[SALUNKHE NA PLOT NO 9 DATTAKRUPA TRIMURT! | INDIA MAHARASHTRA MIRAJ 416414 IN300513-IN300513-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
PRAVIN ANANDA RAJMANE ANANDA RAJMANE GEETA SAINAGAR PAILWAN HOU SC|INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
SHANKARRAO | MOHAN PATIL NA A/P ANKALKHOP TAL PALUS SANGLINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
CHHAYA KHADE SURYAKANT RH 11 L 35 SECTOR 6 VASHI NAVI MU INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAVI MUMBAI 400703 IN300513-IN300513-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 30.00{02-DEC-2017
KUMAR BALGONDA PATIL NA 145 KARVE KIRANA DUKAN PARISAR| INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
NASIMA KHUDABAKSHA [JAMADAR NA 311 B BAJARANG NAGAR BEHIND P( INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 275.00 | 02-DEC-2017
RANJIT PANDIT KALYANKAR PANDIT MADHAV KALYANKAR 1180 GAON BHAG SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 IN301774-IN301774-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 5.00|02-DEC-2017
ARVIND VAID SATISH CHADER VAID NCC GROUP HQ SAF LINES KAMPOC] INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474001 IN303028-IN303028-54 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
ARUN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL P_62/7 OFFICERS MESS RESIDENCY ( INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 474002 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
SURAJ RAMCHANDRA _[HEJMADI RAMACHANDRA _|HEJMADI 301 GOKUL APARTMENTS CITI CENT|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 474011 IN302679-IN302679-32 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SHYAM SINGH YADAV NA KS OILS LTD MORENA MADHYA PRE|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 476001 IN302269-IN302269-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
DR VINOD GUPTA BAI NATH GUPTA ABOVE GANDHI BEEJ BHANDAR JIW/|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 476001 IN300183-IN300183-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 1000.00 {02-DEC-2017
RAJEEV KANASKAR JANARDAN KANASKAR GALI NO 13 RAJENDRA NAGAR SATN| INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 485001 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
AMIT DUBEY SHRI u NDUBEY SATPUDA VIHAR COLONY KUKDAJA( INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 480001 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 400.00{02-DEC-2017
MUKESH JUNEJA N L JUNEIA STATION ROAD CHNIND WARA MAI|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 480002 IN302236-IN302236-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 60.00|02-DEC-2017
AKHILESH SHIVWEDI RAMESH CHAND SHIVWEDI JANTA COLONY POLE NO J 14 SECTC|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 480002 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
VINOD GUPTA LATE SHRI NPGUPTA SINGHWAHINI WARD 9 MANDLA DI|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 481661 IN301774-IN301774-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAJESH SINGH RATI RAM 415 SAPPER ROAD GF NEAR MASJID|INDIA UTTARAKHAND SAHARANPUR 247667 IN301774-IN301774-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
NISHANT JAIN VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN 224/3 KACHIYANA GOLBAZAR GOLI|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482001 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 9.00|02-DEC-2017
ARVIND NARULA MANMOHAN NARULA E BLOCK FLAT NO 702 ASHOKA RAT/[ INDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 IN302902-IN302902-42| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
DHIRENDRA PRASAD VERMA NA 128 SANJEEVNI NAGAR JABALPUR [INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482002 IN300513-IN300513-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 30.00{02-DEC-2017
RADHACHARAN [SHARMA NA C\O L P SHARMA 14/48 VIJAY NAGA| INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482002 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017
UTTAM RAO MALVE NA 1279/A PLOT NO 672 JHANDA CHO|[ INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482004 IN300513-IN300513-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
POOJA GANGWANI NA HEMU KALANI WARD SHANTI NAGF{INDIA MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 483501 IN301330-IN301330-2(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
SULEKHA JAIN NA QUARTER NO C-54 0.P.M. COLONY |INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHADOL 484117 IN300940-IN300940-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
HIRA LAL SAW MADAN MOHAN SAW QNO C 22 SANJAY KOYLA NAGAR Al INDIA MADHYA PRADESH SHADOL 484120 IN303028-IN303028-51| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 55.00|02-DEC-2017
SANTOSH PRASAD BARI LALLAN PRASAD BARI C/O.SANTOSH MOTOR CYCLE RAML|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 485001 IN301696-IN301696-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 980.00 | 02-DEC-2017
KUSUM AGARWAL NARESH AGARWAL OPP. KALYAN PETROL PUMP PANNA|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 485001 IN300888-IN300888-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur| 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
AIAY KUMAR SHUKLA RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA NEAR PWD COLLAGE CHAURAHA RE[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN301653-IN301653-1(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 10.00 |02-DEC-2017
MEENA BANSAL ARUN BANSAL MIG 03 HEDGEWAR NAGAR COLLEG|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN300214-IN300214-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
DILIP KUMAR SONI AYODHYA PRASAD SONI WARD NO. 09 VP SIRMOUR REWA M| INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN301696-IN301696-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
RAHUL JAIN NA H.NO. 322 MALIYAN WARD NO. N27[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN302269-IN302269-11 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 2.00|02-DEC-2017
NITIN KUMAR KHARE RAJENDRA KUMAR KHARE INDIRA NAGAR REWA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN300214-IN300214-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
DHARMENDRA _|DUBEY KESHAW CHANDRA DUBEY H NO 29/30 REFUGEE COLONY GALI[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN300214-IN300214-14 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
KAUSTUBH ARVIND NA GURH CHOCK MITRA MANDIR COM|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN302679-IN302679-3¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 50.00|02-DEC-2017
R P BHURTIYA BHIKHAM PRASAD BURTIVA 111/ 2 MIG INDRA NAGAR REWA _[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN302902-IN302902-44 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 200.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SAPAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA | SURESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA ATARIYA SHARK INN GARDEN REWA| INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 IN302902-IN302902-45| Amount for unclaimed and ur| 20.00|02-DEC-2017
SHAILENDRA | MISHRA RAM PRASAD MISHRA VILL BIHRI PO BIHRAREWAMP __[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486450 IN300214-IN300214-12 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
G v BHAT G VASUDEVA BHAT CSTAR 3 JAYPEE NAGAR REWA __[INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486450 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 500.00 | 02-DEC-2017
SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH BIRANCHI SINGH B-6 MANIKPUR COLONY POST MANI[INDIA CHHATTISGARH 495682 IN301557-IN301557-21| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
BHUWNESHWAR| CHANDRA AWADH RAM CHANDRA HOUSE NO 4 NATURE CITY WARD N[ INDIA CHHATTISGARH 492001 IN302902-IN302902-4(| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 950.00 |02-DEC-2017
YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMAYAN SHARMA NH 3/C 129 NTPC COLONY VINDHYZ{INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486885 IN302902-IN302902-42 Amount for unclaimed and ur] 75.00|02-DEC-2017
B THIAGARAJAN K BALAKRISHANAN C/162 NH /2 NTPC VINDHYA NAGA| INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486885 IN302902-IN302902-4¢| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
VIVEK GOEL BINOD GOEL 46 WARD 8 NEAR CHRIST JYOTI SCH|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 486889 IN302902-IN302902-43| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 50.00|02-DEC-2017
PUNAM JAIN RAM KISHOR JAIN INFRANT JAIN MANDIR RAM WARD [INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487001 IN301774-IN301774-13| Amount for unclaimed and ur] 100.00|02-DEC-2017
ANIL RAJPUT KUNDAN SINGH RAJPUT TUBE WELL COLONY BEHIND COLLE( INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487001 IN300394-IN300394-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 20.00|02-DEC-2017
GANESH PRASAD RAI BALRAMSINGH RAI RAJIV WARD ITWARA BAZAR NEAR J| INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487001 IN300394-IN300394-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur] 150.00|02-DEC-2017
VIDYAWATI SAHU NA HOUSING BOARD COLONY NARSIN|INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487001 IN301330-IN301330-1¢ Amount for unclaimed and ur| 100.00|02-DEC-2017